
SW I N D O N  |  R E A D I N G

LEADERS IN FOOD SERVICE

2 0 1 8
Product Guide

  T e l :  0 8 4 4  8 8 0  2 0  2 0    w w w . n b f o o d s l t d . c o . u k 



  

FIND US

DELIVERY AREAS BY POSTCODE

COLLECTIONS 
...pick up amazing savings when you collect

Our delivery service covers much of Southern England and South Wales. 
If you can see your postcode on the map, our delivery service covers your 

area. 
 

To take advantage of our delivery service, you will first need to set up an 
account with us. Once that’s set up, we will agree a call day and time to 

call for your order, delivering to you the following working day. 
Give our sales team a call on 0844 880 2020 to open your account today. 

IN A HURRY?
 

 
Why not phone in your order ahead of time, tell us 
when you are coming to collect it, and we’ll have it 

ready so all you have to do is pay, load up and leave.

SIMPLY TURN UP 
& 

PLACE YOUR ORDER 
NO ACCOUNT REQUIRED FOR  
COLLECTIONS CUSTOMERS

PAY & COLLECTPLACE YOUR ORDERCALL

£
SWINDON : 01973 645634 
READING : 0118 942 9739 

Give our collections team your order, 
tell us what time you will arrive to  

collect it, and we’ll get everything ready.

Pay at our collections window, load up 
your goods, and off you go.  



  

FIND US
COLLECTIONS 

...pick up amazing savings when you collect
ADDRESS 

 

RIVERMEAD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, 
RIVERMEAD DRIVE, 

SWINDON, 
WILTSHIRE, 

SN5 7EX  
 
 
 
 

COLLECTIONS 
OPENING HOURS 

 
MONDAY - FRIDAY: 

 09.00 - 17.00
 

 SATURDAY / SUNDAY: 
 

CLOSED 

TEL : 01793 645634

SWINDON

ADDRESS 
 

22 UPTON ROAD, 
TILEHURST, 
READING, 

BERKSHIRE, 
RG30 4BJ 

  
 
 
 
 

COLLECTIONS 
OPENING HOURS  

MONDAY - FRIDAY: 

09.00 - 17.00 
SATURDAY:  

12.00 -17.00 
SUNDAY: 

CLOSED 
TEL : 0118 942 9739

READING

SWINDON

OPEN TO THE PUBLIC - NO ACCOUNT REQUIRED



Established in 1986, N & B Foods has grown from a small enterprise into one of the 
leading independent food service companies in Southern England. Family owned 
and family run, our focus has always been delivering a wide range of products 

across frozen, ambient, chilled and non-foods at consistently low prices - we are   

To achieve this, our 57850 square ft Swindon depot rarely sleeps, open  
24 hours a day, 6 days a week. We successfully deliver to over 1000 trade  
customers each and every week across the South of England and Wales,  

as well as serving local traders and members of the public through our collections  
areas at both our Swindon and Reading depots. Whether you run a snack van or a 
chain of restaurants...

Our sales team is made up of some of the most knowledgeable and 
friendly individuals working in the food service industry. You will be 
allocated a dedicated Account Manager, who will carefully listen to your 

requirements and guide you to the ideal product . Your Account Manager will 
be able to inform you of any promotional deals or special offers that run all 
year round to ensure that you  

SUCCESSFULLY DELIVERING THE 
GOODS FOR OVER 25 YEARS

a ‘one-stop shop’ for all your  
catering needs  

we’ll bring everything you need to deliver 
excellence for less...

always  
pay the lowest possible price...



Our  warehousing team ensure all goods we receive are stored in the best possible condition and maintain an  
accurate inventory. We have over 3000 items in stock at any one time - from trusted brands such as Heinz, Coca Cola 
and McCain as well as our own exclusive brands. Their hard work and organisation ensures that our extensive range 

of products is  
 

We have recently upgraded our delivery vehicles. The fleet of ‘17 Plate 
DAF 210 trucks are equipped with a temperature controlled dual rear 
compartment for frozen/chilled goods. Each truck is fitted with a  

Supra dual evaporator refrigeration unit, capable of maintaining cool  
temperatures to -25°C and a tail lift unit. These features help our drivers 
deliver your goods as easily and efficiently as possible, ensuring your goods 
arrive with you in the best possible condition.

We’re using our years of  experience to deliver genuine value  
and excellent service to our customers week in week out - 

The very best 

                                       SERVICE
Consistently Low 

                                                        PRICE
Best  
QUALITY GOODS

Extensive Range Always  
                   IN STOCK

CALL 0844 880 2020 tO order today

always in stock, ready to dispatch  

why not join them...?  



CONTENTS

Drinks 8 Pizza 62

Chips 17 Flour , Dough & 
Batter Mix 73

Burgers 24 SAUCES 78

Sausages 28 Cheese & Dairy 89

Meat 30 Vegetables 92

Poultry 32 Bakery 99

Kebab 36 Ice Cream &  
Desserts 104

F ish 46 OIL & FAT 106

Savouries 52 Disposables 108

INDIAN KITCHEN 55 Hygiene &  
Equipment 126



 
IM

P
O

R
T
E
D



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

D
R
IN

K
S
 - 

8

 
G

B
 C

O
C

A
 C

O
LA

DRI100		  24x330ml 

CLASSIC

DRI106		  24x330ml 

CHERRY

DRI103		 24x330ml 

DR PEPPER

DRI101 		  24x330ml 

DIET COKE

DRI102 		  24x330ml 

FANTA

DRI104 		  24x330ml 

SPRITE

DRI106 		  24x330ml 

zero SUGAR

DRI099 		  24x330ml 

FANTA  
FRUIT TWIST

DRI019 		  24x330ml 

LILT



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk 9

D
R
IN

K
S
 - 

T A S T E  T H E  F E E L I N G

 
G

B
 C

O
C

A
 C

O
LA

DIET COKE

DRI041

CLASSIC

DRI030

24x500ml 24x500ml

DIET COKE

DRI031

zero SUGAR

DRI035

12x500ml 12x500ml

12x1.25ltr

12x500ml

FANTA

FANTA

DRI032

SPRITE

DRI033

12x500ml

DR PEPPER

DRI034

OASIS 
SUMMER FRUITS

DRI410

12x500ml 12x500ml

OASIS 
CITRUS PUNCH

DRI411

CLASSIC

DRI054

12x1.25ltr 12x1.5ltr

DIET COKE

DRI041

DRI042



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

D
R
IN

K
S
 - 

10

Making life’s everyday moments more enjoyable

 
G

B
 B

R
IT

V
IC

 R
A

N
G

E

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

DRI150 GB PEPSI CANS 24x330ml

DRI151 GB DIET PEPSI CANS 24x330ml

DRI160 GB PEPSI BOTTLES 12x1.5ltr

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

DRI154 GB PEPSI MAX CANS 24x330ml

DRI053 GB PEPSI MAX BOTTLE 24x600ml

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

DRI007 GB ORANGE TANGO CANS 24x330ml

DRI008 GB APPLE TANGO CANS 24x330ml

DRI009 GB CHERRY TANGO CANS 24x330ml

DRI162 GB ORANGE TANGO BOTTLES 12x1.5ltr



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk 11

D
R
IN

K
S
 - 

Making life’s everyday moments more enjoyable

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

DRI115 GB DRENCH STRAWBERRY & LIME BOTTLES 12x400ml

DRI116 GB DRENCH PEACH & MANGO BOTTLES 12x400ml

DRI117 GB DRENCH PEAR & BLUEBERRY BOTTLES 12x400ml

 
G

B
 B

R
IT

V
IC

 R
A

N
G

E

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

DRI153 GB 7UP CANS 24x330ml

DRI161 GB 7UP BOTTLES 12x1.5ltr

BIG powerful juices 

C R I S P  spring water  
N O  artificial sweeteners needed, N O artificial colours invited

COME ON IN THE JUICYSPRINGWATER IS LOVELY



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

D
R
IN

K
S
 - 

12

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

DRI015 GB RUBICON MANGO CANS 24x330ml

DRI017 GB RUBICON GUAVA CANS 24x330ml

DRI016 GB RUBICON PASSIONFRUIT CANS 24x330ml

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

DRI108 GB MONSTER ENERGY 12x355ml

DRI109 GB MONSTER ENERGY ULTRA ZERO SUGAR 12x355ml

DRI020 
GB RIO CANS 

24x330ml

DRI060 
GB VIMTO CANS 

24x330ml

 
G

B
 C

A
N

S



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk 13

D
R
IN

K
S
 -  

IM
P
O

R
T
E
D

 D
R
IN

K
S

Imported 330ml Cans

1 .5ltr Bottles

DRI001 
 IMPORTED COCA COLA CANS 

24x330ml

DRI002 
IMPORTED COCA COLA LIGHT CANS 

24x330ml

DRI003 
FANTA IMPORTED CANS 

24x330ml

DRI006 
IMPORTED MIRINDA ORANGE CANS 

24x330ml

DRI013 
IMPORTED 7UP CANS 

24x330ml

DRI010 
IMPORTED PEPSI CANS 

24x330ml

DRI070 
IMPORTED COCA COLA BOTTLES 

12x1.5ltr

DRI045 
IMPORTED PEPSI BOTTLES 

12x1.5ltr

DRI046 
IMPORTED 7UP BOTTLES 

12x1.5ltr



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

D
R
IN

K
S
 - 

14

 
C

A
P
R
I S

U
N

 / YA
Z
O

O
 M

ILK
S
H

A
K

E

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

DRI062 CAPRI SUN ORANGE 15x330ml

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

DRI300 YAZOO BANANA MILKSHAKE 10x400ml

DRI301 YAZOO CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE 10x400ml

DRI302 YAZOO STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE 10x400ml



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk 15

D
R
IN

K
S
 - 

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

DRI400 ZODIAC ORANGE BOTTLES 24x330ml

DRI401 ZODIAC RASPBERRY BOTTLES 24x330ml

DRI402 ZODIAC COLA BOTTLES 24x330ml

DRI403 ZODIAC LEMONADE BOTTLES 24x330ml

DRI404 ZODIAC BUBBLEGUM BOTTLES 24x330ml

 

Mini Pops
The sugar free fizz 

that’s great for kids...

DRI055 
GB RIBENA CARTON  

24x250ml

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

DRI036 SAKA WATER 24x500ml

DRI049 SAKA WATER 6x1.5ltr

 
Z
O

D
IA

C
, R

IB
E
N

A
, S

A
K

A



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

D
R
IN

K
S
 - 

16

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

DRI114 GLACÉAU SMARTWATER 24x600ml

water 
great idea

 
G

LA
C

É
A

U
 S

M
A

R
T
W

A
T
E
R

Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk



CHP064 
MYDIBEL SUPER 9/16” CHIPS 

4x2.5kg

CHP010 
EKIN FRITES 3/8” CHIPS 

4x2.5kg

C
H

IP
S
 -   

Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.ukProduct Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk 17

 
S
T
A

Y
C

R
U

N
C

H
, E

K
IN

, M
Y
D

IB
E
L



C
H

IP
S
 -   

Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk18

Our ever popular Golden Frites are our bestselling chip. They offer a great, 
consistent yield, cook fast from frozen or even quicker from chilled. An  

excellent choice for fast service food outlets that demand a good quality 
chip that provides truly outstanding value for money.

If your customers prefer a more traditional french fry, then the Premier Frites 
Julienne is for you. An ideal accompaniment to burgers and fried chicken, 

these deliver excellent flavour and cook quickly from frozen, and even 
quicker from chilled. 

 
P
R
E
M

IE
R
 F

R
IT

E
S
 R

A
N

G
E



C
H

IP
S
 -   

Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.ukProduct Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk 19

If you like chunky, Premier Frites does chunky! Our whopping 14mm (9/16”) 
Thick Cut Frites deliver more of the same amazing flavour of the slimmer chips 

in the range. Ideal for service in cafés, pubs and restaurants, they make a  
terrific accompaniment to fish, steak and burgers. 

If your looking for a crispy, well seasoned wedge to add a bit of flair to 
your menu for less, than look no further than the Premier Frites Seasoned 

Wedges. They can be cooked three ways - oven, grill, deep fry - and taste 
sensational. A welcome and extremely versatile offering on any menu.

 
P
R
E
M

IE
R
 F

R
IT

E
S
 R

A
N

G
E



What can McCain do 
for your business?

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CHP021 McCAIN A-GRADE 3/8” CHIPS 4x2..5kg

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CHP059 McCAIN STAY CRISP 3/8” CHIPS 4x2..27kg

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CHP026 McCAIN JULIENNE A-GRADE CHIPS 4x2..5kg

For lightning fast service, McCain Fast Food Originals Julienne 
Fries are our thinnest fries that stay crispy and delicious. These 
great tasting thin fries will keep customers coming back for more...

An extra long, thin cut fry that retains its heat and remains crispy 
for longer, allowing operators to pre-prepare and hold to save time. 
The perfect solution for fast-food units...

Delicious and crispy thin cut fries – ideal for a wide range of fast 
food outlets.

THIN FRIES

STAYCRISP

JULIENNE
C

H
IP

S
 -   

Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk20

 
M

c
C

A
IN

 R
A

N
G

E



What can McCain do 
for your business?

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CHP056 McCAIN SOUTHERN FRIED SPICY WEDGES 4x2..5kg

Packed full of flavour, McCain Southern Fried Wedges are perfect 
for a variety of caterers looking to give their menus an edge.   
Adding taste and texture to every dish these potato wedges are a 
sure crowd-pleaser and help create memorable menus...

SOUTHERN FRIED  

SPICY WEDGES

As the fast food sector becomes more and more  
competitive, trust in McCain Fast Food to help you  

deliver day to day quality and stand out amongst the crowd.

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CHP028 McCAIN CLASSIC HASH BROWNS 8x1kg

Our delicious Original Choice Hash Browns have a unique flavour 
combination and make breakfasts special. Perfect for traditional 
breakfasts or use as a stacker in rolls when customers want to eat 
on the move...

HASH BROWNS

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CHP058 McCAIN SPICY SPIRAL FRIES 4x2.kg

The McCain Menu Signatures Southern Fried Spirals are a great 
way to add versatility to any menu and make a great trade-up  
option. Packed full of flavour from the delicious light and crispy 
coating, these spiral fries are a sure crowd-pleaser...

SOUTHERN FRIED SPICY 

SPIRAL FRIES

C
H

IP
S
 -   

Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.ukProduct Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk 21

 
M

c
C

A
IN

 R
A

N
G

E



CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CHP200 LAMB WESTON FREEZE-CHILLED 3/8” CHIPS 4x2..5kg

CHP202 LAMB WESTON FREEZE CHILLED JULIENNE CHIPS 4x2.5kg

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CHP203 LAMB WESTON SEASONED SKIN-ON WEDGES 4x2..5kg

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CHP210 LAMB WESTON PRIVATE RESERVE 3/8” CHIPS 4x2..5kg

CHP211 LAMB WESTON PRIVATE RESERVE STEAKHOUSE 9/18” CHIPS 4x2.5kg

FREEZE CHILLED 
 Delivering golden appearance, a light, fluffy texture and  

satisfying potato flavour evertytime. 
 

Can be stored in the refrigerator for up 
to 7 days. 

 
Cooks fast from frozen, but even faster from chilled.

SEASONED SKIN-ON WEDGES 
 

Want to offer your customers more variation? Why not opt for our  
Seasoned Wedges. Enjoy the delicate potato flavour under the crunchy 

spicy crust.

PRIVATE RESERVE FRIES 
 

The best selection of fries on taste, size and quality. 
 

MORE PORTIONS PER KILO, and a all-time winner in  
consumer taste tests.

Made with the finest quality potatoes, no need to salt,  
cut to maximum length to boost profits. 

C
H

IP
S
 -   

Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk22

 
LA

M
B

 W
E
S
T
O

N
 R

A
N

G
E



CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CHP206 LAMB WESTON HASH BROWNS 10x1kg

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CHP201 LAMB WESTON STEALTH COATED 3/8” CHIPS 4x2.5kg

CHP207 LAMB WESTON STEALTH COATED JULIENNE CHIPS 4x2.5kg

HASH BROWNS 
 

Easily portionable, these finely chopped potato shapes  
are a tasty treat 

 
Cook fast from frozen, but even faster from chilled.

STEALTH FRIES 
 

Innovative, unequalled and undeniably delicious, our Stealth Fries®  
have a patented thin coating.  

	      
Crunchier than standard fries and they keep warm for twice as long. 

  
Stealth Fries® are super crunchy, and offer premium,  

                               consistent quality everytime. 		

C
H

IP
S
 -   

Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.ukProduct Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk 23

 
LA

M
B

 W
E
S
T
O

N
 R

A
N

G
E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

B
U

R
G

E
R
S
 -  

24

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

BUR016 ROYALE PREMIUM HALAL BEEF BURGERS 48x113g

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

BUR010 BEEF KING SUPERIOR BEEF BURGERS 48x113g

BUR012 BEEF KING HALAL SUPERIOR BEEF BURGERS 48x113g

BUR013 BEEF KING SMALL HALAL BEEF BURGERS 48x56g

 
B

E
E
F
 K

IN
G

, R
O

YA
LE



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

B
U

R
G

E
R
S
 -   

25

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

BUR016 ROYALE PREMIUM HALAL BEEF BURGERS 48x113g

BUR014 
RICHER  

PREMIUM BEEF BURGERS 
48x113g

BUR015 
RICHER  

PREMIUM HALAL BEEF BURGERS 
48x113g

BUR026 
FLAMERS  

HALAL BEEF BURGERS 
48x113g

BUR005 
MAWBEEF  

HALAL BEEF BURGERS 
48x113g

 
U

S
A

 E
C

O
N

O
M

Y
, R

IC
H

E
R
, F

LA
M

E
R
S
, M

A
W

B
E
E
F



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

B
U

R
G

E
R
S
 -  

26

BUR027 
FRIBO  

BEEF BURGERS 
30x113g

BUR051 
HALAL LAMB BURGERS 

48x113g

 
S
PA

R
K

S
, F

R
IB

O
, LA

M
B

 B
U

R
G

E
R



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

B
U

R
G

E
R
S
 -   

27



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

S
A

U
S
A

G
E
S
 -   

28

FRA015 
BIG CHEF  

CATERING SAUSAGES 4’s 
1x4.54kg

FRA017 
BIG CHEF  

HALAL BEEF SAUSAGES 4’s 
1x4.54kg

FRA018 
BIG CHEF  

HALAL BEEF SAUSAGES 8’s 
1x4.54kg

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

FRA010 PUKKA SAUSAGES 4’s 1x4.54kg

FRA012 PUKKA SAUSAGES 8’s 1x4.54kg

 
B

IG
 C

H
E
F
, P

U
K

K
A



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

S
A

U
S
A

G
E
S
 -   

29

FRA071 
TASTY BAKE  

PREMIUM SAUSAGES GREEN TAPE 6’s 
1x4.54kg

FRA070 
TASTY BAKE  

PREMIUM SAUSAGES BROWN TAPE 4’s 
1x4.54kg

FRA072 
TASTY BAKE  

PREMIUM SAUSAGES WHITE TAPE 8’s 
1x4.54kg

FRA073 
TASTY BAKE  

PREMIUM SAVELOYS 
1x4.54kg

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

FRA013 CP HALAL JUMBO SAVELOYS 1x4.08kg

 
T
A

S
T
Y
 B

A
K

E
, C

P
 S

A
V

E
LO

Y
S



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

M
E
A

T
 -   

30

FRA053 
LAMB NECK FILLET 

1x15kg

FRA007 
HALAL LAMB RIBS 

1x10kg

 
LA

M
B

FRA035 
SILVER FERN FARM  

HALAL BONE-IN LAMB LEG 
price per kg

FRA036 
SILVER FERN FARM  

HALAL BONE-IN MUTTON 
price per kg*

*contains a minimal amount of bone

FRA050 
HALAL LAMB MINCE 

1x2.5kg

FRA051 
LAMB SHISH 

1x2.5kg



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

M
E
A

T
 -   

31

BAC004 
A1 BACON  

RINDLESS BACK BACON 
1x2kg

TIN030 
COMET  

TINNED PORK SHOULDER HAM 
1x5kg

 B
A

C
O

N
 / T

IN
N

E
D

 H
A

M



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

P
O

U
LT

R
Y
 -   

32

CHI036 
TIGER DELIGHT  

FROZEN HALAL 80% CHICKEN BREAST FILLET 
1x10kg

CHI095 
PERDIX  

FROZEN WHOLE CHICKEN GRILLER 
10x1100g

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CHI058 CRESSWELL FARM HALAL CHICKEN BREAST FILLETS 2x5kg

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CHI032 PERDIGAO 1.2% SALT CHICKEN BREAST FILLETS 1x10kg

CHI035 PERDIGAO 1.2% SALT CHICKEN BREAST FILLETS 1x15kg

 
R
A

W
 C

H
IC

K
E
N



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

P
O

U
LT

R
Y
 -   

33

CHI002 
KUCKRU 

CHICKEN NUGGETS 
2x1kg

CHI001 
KUCKRU 

CHICKEN STEAKS 
2x1kg

CHI017 
KUCKRU 

WHOLEMUSCLE BATTERED CHICKEN 
FILLETS 
18x120g

CHI025 
CARGILL 

AMERICAN STYLE WHOLEMUSCLE 
BATTERED CHICKEN STEAKS 

30x120g

CHI045 
MEADOWVALE  

BATTERED WHOLEMUSCLE CHICKEN FILLET BITES 
1x2kg

 
 C

H
IC

K
E
N

 S
T
E
A

K
S
 / N

U
G

G
E
T
S



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

P
O

U
LT

R
Y
 -   

34

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CHI104 10-12oz PIC-A-CHIC COOKED CHICKEN MIXED 32 portions

CHI105 10-12oz PIC-A-CHIC COOKED CHICKEN BREAST 32 portions

CHI101 12-14oz PIC-A-CHIC COOKED CHICKEN MIXED 28 portions

CHI103 12-14oz PIC-A-CHIC COOKED CHICKEN BREAST 28 portions

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CHI044 PERDIX IQF COOKED CHICKEN STRIPS 1x2.5kg
 

C
O

O
K

E
D

 C
H

IC
K

E
N

CHI020  
KUKCRU MARINATED BBQ CHICKEN WINGS  

1x1kg

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS

Fully cooked chicken wings, marinated in a smokey, 
sticky, spicy sauce - simply re-heat in the oven or deep 
fryer from frozen and serve with your favourite sauce



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

P
O

U
LT

R
Y
 -   

35

CHI028 
COUNTRY STYLE 

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS (STRIPS) 
1x1kg

CHI013 
HARVEST  

POPPIN’ CHICKEN 
3x1kg

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CHI062 HOT ‘N’ KICKIN’ CHICKEN WINGS 1x2kg

CHI096 HOT ‘N’ KICKIN’ CHICKEN FILLET 1x2.7kg

CHI097 HOT ‘N’ KICKIN’ POPPIN’ CHICKEN 1x3kg

 
 S

.F
.C



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

K
E
B

A
B

 -   

36

Cassius 
 
The Greatest. Our best selling doner.  
 
Cassius doner offers unrivalled excellence in terms of 
flavour and yield, allowing you to slice to the skewer to 
minimise wastage and maximise your profits.  
 

Cassius Spicy 
 
If you like your doner meat extra spicy, the spicy Cassius 
doner really does pack a punch with the added notes of 
chilli, paprika and cayenne pepper delivering knockout 
flavour.  
 
Cassius is available in a range of weights and shorter  
sizes making it the ideal choice for a great number of our 
customers, kebab specialists or not. Switch to Cassius 
today, and taste the greatest...      

CASSIUS SIZES AVAILABLE:
DBC050 - 5lb

DBC005 - 40lb

DBC000 - 10lb DBC008 - 70lb

DBC006 - 50lb

DBC001 - 15lb DBC009 - 80lb

DBC007 - 60lb

DBC002 - 20lb DBC010 - 90lb
DBC003 - 25lb DBC011 - 100lb

DBC031 - 20lb SHORT
DBC004 - 30lb DBC063 - 120lb

DBC034 - 30lb SHORT

CASSIUS SPICY SIZES AVAILABLE:

DBC014 - 30lb
DBC015 - 40lb

DBC020 - 15lb
DBC012 - 20lb

DBC022 - 20lb SHORT
DBC024 - 30lb SHORT

DBC013 - 25lb

 
C

A
S
S
IU

S



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

K
E
B

A
B

 -   

37

 
 W

H
IT

E
 LA

B
E
L

Made with premium lamb as standard... 
 
The White Label 85 is our flagship doner, manufactured using only the very best cuts of premium lamb. 
It’s high lamb meat content (85%) guarantees a sensational flavour, enhanced by a classic spice mix, and 
ensures a great yield, boosting your profit margin and reducing your wastage. 
 
The White Label 85 is one of the very best value premium doner kebabs on the market today, and is the 
only choice for many of our customers. 

DAL201 - 20lb
DAL202 - 25lb

DAL206 - 60lbDAL203 - 30lb

DAL207 - 70lbDAL204 - 40lb
DAL208 - 80lbDAL205 - 50lb
DAL209 - 90lb

DAL210 - 100lb

SIZES AVAILABLE:



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

K
E
B

A
B

 -   

38

 
 

 
W

H
IT

E
 LA

B
E
L

.  
If you’re after a traditional tasting, top quality doner that offers excellent value for money, then the White Label 
75 is most definitely for you. The White Label 75 combines 70% lamb with 5% beef, to create our premium 
mixed meat Doner kebab. A traditional seasoning mix and superior meat content promise a high yield of  
exceptionally succulent, tasty doner meat every time...

 
The White Label 70 blends 70% lamb with a traditional seasoning mix, and is renowned in the industry for its 
quality. It holds its fat, meaning it locks in flavour and doesn’t dry out, which makes the doner easier to slice, 
which leads to less waste and boosts your profit.  
 
The White Label 70 delivers a traditional balanced flavour and is a firm favourite with a number of our customers. 

SIZES AVAILABLE:
DAL001 - 15lb

DAL007 - 60lbDAL002 - 20lb
DAL003 - 25lb

DAL004 - 30lb
DAL005 - 40lb
DAL006 - 50lb

DAL008 - 70lb

DAL009 - 80lb

DAL010 - 90lb
DAL011 - 100lb

SIZES AVAILABLE:
DAL100 - 15lb

DAL101 - 20lb
DAL105 - 50lbDAL102 - 25lb

DAL106 - 60lbDAL103 - 30lb

DAL107 - 70lbDAL104 - 40lb
DAL109 - 80lb



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

K
E
B

A
B

 -   

39

 
 A

C
E
 R

E
D

A popular choice among our customers, the Ace Red doner kebab is a mixed meat doner that offers  
excellent value for money without compromising on flavour. The gentle blend of spices complement a  
mixture of lamb, beef and chicken, enhancing its distinctive flavour, which is guaranteed to have your  
customers coming back for more time after time...  

DAR007 - 60lb

DAR002 - 20lb

DAR003 - 25lb

DAR009 - 80lb

DAR004 - 30lb

DAR010 - 90lb

DAR005 - 40lb

DAR011 - 100lb

DAR031 - 20lb SHORTDAR006 - 50lb

DAR013 - 120lb

DAR033 - 30lb SHORT

SIZES AVAILABLE:



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

K
E
B

A
B

 -   

40

If it’s a traditional doner that you’re after, then the Lamb No.2 is for you. Top quality lamb is 
blended with a traditional seasoning mix including salt, black pepper, garlic powder, onion 
powder and a pinch of cayenne to deliver an authentic tasting Turkish style doner.  
 
Providing you with an excellent yield every time, the Lamb No.2 delivers on value as well as 
flavour. For a quality lamb doner, at an unbeatable price, look no further than Lamb No.2...  

SIZES AVAILABLE:

DNA780 - 10lb SHORT
DNA781 - 15lb SHORT
DNA782 - 20lb SHORT
DNA783 - 25lb SHORT
DNA784 - 30lb SHORT
DNA785 - 40lb SHORT

 
LA

M
B

 N
O

.2
  



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

K
E
B

A
B

 -   

41

...A Mixture Of Lamb, Beef & Chicken With  
Mild Seasoning 

A mildly spiced Lamb  
kebab to give you an authentic taste...

SIZES AVAILABLE:
DTD002 - 20lb
DTD003 - 25lb
DTD004 - 30lb

DTD005 - 40lb
DTD006 - 50lb

SIZES AVAILABLE:

DTM004 - 30lb
DTM002 - 20lb DTM007 - 60lb

DTM008 - 70lb
DTM005 - 40lb DTM009 - 80lb
DTM006 - 50lb DTM011 - 100lb

 
  V

A
T
A

N
 R

A
N

G
E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

K
E
B

A
B

 -   

42

VELI YELLOW LAMB DONERVELI SPICY LAMB DONER

VELI KING EXTRA SPICY DONER

VELI WHITE LAMB & BEEF DONER

DVY001 1x15lb

DVY002 1x20lb 
DVY003 1x25lb 

DVY004 1x30lb

DVY005 1x40lb

DVW005 1x40lb

DVW006 1x50lb 
DVW007 1x60lb 

DVW008 1x70lb

DVY011 1x100lb

DVY013 1x120lb

DVY032 1x20lb SHORT

DVY033 1x25lb SHORT

DVY035 1x40lb SHORT

DVY006 1x50lb

DVY007 1x60lb

DVY008 1x70lb

DVY009 1x80lb

DVY010 1x90lb

DVW034 1x40lb SHORT

DVW035 1x50lb SHORT

DVS003 1x25lb

DVS004 1x30lb  
DVS005 1x40lb 
DVS006 1x50lb
DVS008 1x70lb

DVS019 1x30lb

DVS020 1x40lb

 
V

E
LI’S

 R
A

N
G

E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

K
E
B

A
B

 -   

43

 
 



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

K
E
B

A
B

 -   

44

 
C

H
IC

K
E
N

 K
E
B

A
B



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

K
E
B

A
B

 -   

45

 
 C

H
IC

K
E
N

 D
O

N
E
R

Many of our customers offer Chicken Kebab as an alternative 
to Lamb, and the Big Chef Chicken Kebab proves an excellent 
choice. Made with premium chicken, it delivers bucketfuls of 
flavour and tenderness and is one of the most competitively 
priced on the market. 

CHICKEN KEBAB

SIZES AVAILABLE:

DKC020 - 10lb
DKC001 - 15lb

DKC005 - 40lb

DKC002 - 20lb
DKC006 - 50lb

DKC004 - 30lb

 

If you’ve only got a short burner, try Kara instead.  
Made exclusively in shorter sizes, it’s not short on  
flavour.  An appetizing mix of tender premium  
chicken and spices that is guaranteed to leave your  
customers wanting more, why not add Kara Chicken 
Doner to your offering today?

SIZES AVAILABLE:

DNA894 - 11b SHORT

DNA895 - 16.5lb SHORT

KARA CHICKEN DONER



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

F
IS

H
 -   

46

5/8oz 8/16oz 16/32oz 32oz+

SKIN ON COD a a a On Request

3x6.81kg 3x6.81kg 3x6.81kg

SKINLESS COD a a a On Request

3x6.81kg 3x6.81kg 3x9.07kg

SKINLESS  
BONELESS

On Request On Request a On Request

3x9.07kg

 
F
R
O

Z
E
N

 A
T
 S

E
A

 C
O

D



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

F
IS

H
 -   

47

 
FIS082 

ARCTIC ROYAL 
IQF SKIN-ON BONELESS PLAICE FILLETS 8/10oz 

1x10lb  

 
FIS073 

ICELANDIC 
IQF SKIN-ON HADDOCK FILLETS 8/10oz 

1x10lb  

 
FIS098 

ICELANDIC 
IQF SKIN-ON HADDOCK FILLETS 10/12oz 

1x10lb  

FIS056 
GOLDEN BLUE 

IQF SKINLESS BONELESS COD FILLETS 8/10oz 
1x10lb 

 
 IQ

F
 F

IS
H

 F
ILLE

T
S



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

F
IS

H
 -   

48

 
FIS102 

GLOBAL CATCH  
U5 PRAWN 

6x700g

 
FIS109 

OCEAN STAR  
6/8 HEADLESS FRESHWATER KING PRAWN 

6x700g

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

FIS016 SEA CHEF BATTERED COD FILLET 8oz/10oz x15

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

FIS104 CAPE HAKE F.A.S SKINLESS HAKE FILLET 9oz 2x4.54kg

 
F
R
O

Z
E
N

 A
T
 S

E
A

 H
A

K
E
, B

A
T
T
E
R
E
D

 C
O

D
, P

R
A

W
N

S

It doesn’t get more traditional than the crispy, light batter 
wrapped around a piece of succulent Cod, served with  

piping hot, crisp and fluffy, thick-cut chips and a side portion 
of mushy peas… it’s feel good food heaven



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

F
IS

H
 -   

49

FIS006 
FORMED SCAMPI 

1x454g 

FIS007 
WHOLETAIL SCAMPI 

1x450g 

TIN009 
AMANDA COD ROE 

1x600g 

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

FIS004 KING FROST LINCOLNSHIRE JUMBO FISHCAKE 24x113g

FIS005 KING FROST LINCOLNSHIRE FISHCAKE 36x85g

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

FIS001 SEA CHEF BATTERED COD FILLET BURGER 30x100g

Minced White Fish  
and Potato Cakes 
Coated In Golden  

Breadcrumbs 
 
 

THE CHIPPY’S FAVOURITE  
 F

IS
H

C
A

K
E
S
, S

C
A

M
P
I, R

O
E
, C

O
D

 B
U

R
G

E
R



With over 50 years of experience in food packaging design and a deep understanding 
of the demands of today’s fast moving consumer goods industries, LINPAC lead the 
global packaging industry in the development and production of innovative packaging 
solutions.  In particular, we deliver fresh thinking packaging to help you sell a diverse 
range of products that meet the desires of the 21st century consumer for fast, fresh and 
healthy food.

Fresh Thinking





Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

S
A

V
O

U
R
IE

S
 -   

52

~ There’s nothing like Pukka ~

PIE010 

Pukka Pies 
ALL STEAK PIE

 
1x12 UNWRAPPED

PIE011 

Pukka Pies 
STEAK & KIDNEY PIE

 
1x12 UNWRAPPED

PIE012 

Pukka Pies 
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PIE

 
1x12 UNWRAPPED

PIE013 

Pukka Pies 
BEEF & ONION PIE

 
1x12 UNWRAPPED

PIE021 

Pukka Pies 
STEAK & KIDNEY PIE

 
1x12 WRAPPED

PIE022 

Pukka Pies 
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PIE

 
1x12 WRAPPED

Know Your Pies? The distinctive coloured foils and markings on the lid 
help you and your customers distinguish deliciousness... 

 
 P

U
K

K
A

 P
IE

S
 R

A
N

G
E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

S
A

V
O

U
R
IE

S
 -   

53

~ There’s nothing like Pukka ~

PIE023 

Pukka Pies 
BEEF & ONION PIE

 
1x12 WRAPPED

PIE024 

Pukka Pies 
LARGE CHICKEN BALTI PIE

 
1x12 WRAPPED

PIE015 

Pukka Pies 
STAND-UP CORNISH PASTY

 
1x12 UNWRAPPED

PIE016 

Pukka Pies 
CHEESE & ONION PASTY

 
1x12 UNWRAPPED

PIE017 

Pukka Pies 
SAUSAGE ROLLS

 
1x12 UNWRAPPED

The distinctive coloured foils and markings on the lid 
help you and your customers distinguish deliciousness... 

 
 P

U
K

K
A

 P
IE

S
 R

A
N

G
E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.ukProduct Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

S
A

V
O

U
R
IE

S
 -   

54

PIE072 

KEEJAYS 
VEGETABLE PANCAKE ROLL 

24x145g

 
 K

E
E
JA

Y
S
 PA

N
C

A
K

E
 R

O
LL R

A
N

G
E

PIE071 
KEEJAYS 

MR. LEE’S CHINESE SPRING ROLL 
24x145g

PIE070 
KEEJAYS 

MR. LEE’S EMPEROR SPRING ROLL 
24x175g

PIE073 
KEEJAYS 

MR. LEE’S CURRY PANCAKE ROLL 
24x145g

PIE072 
KEEJAYS 

MR. LEE’S VEGETABLE PANCAKE ROLL 
24x145g

Mr Lee’s handmade savoury crispy pancake rolls can be cooked quickly 
from frozen. Available in a variety of flavour combinations, they are 

deliciously seasoned with oriental spices and wrapped in a real Chinese 
pancake. They are generously filled with carefully selected combinations 

of ingredients, for an authentic oriental flavour. 
 

Once cooked they are guaranteed to be crispy and golden, even when 
placed in hot shelves or display cabinets.



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

IN
D

IA
N

 K
IT

C
H

E
N

 -   

55Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

Badshah Basmati Rice only grows in a  
specific region - at the foothill of the  

Himalayan mountains.  

Our popular 20kg pack is the perfect sized bag 
for caterers as each plastic sack contains around 

333 servings. The pack also has a handy  
resealable push-close zip, which makes  

dispensing, resealing and measuring out rice 
that bit easier.

RIC001 
BADSHAH 

BASMATI RICE 
1x20kg

VEG070 
TRS 

MASOOR DAL 
1x5kg

VEG073 
TRS 

URID DAL 
1x5kg

VEG072 
TRS 

CHANA DAL 
1x5kg

VEG074 
TRS 

MOONG DAL 
1x5kg

DAL RANGE

 
 R

IC
E
 / D

A
L



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

IN
D

IA
N

 K
IT

C
H

E
N

 -   

56

SPI100 
TRS 

EXTRA HOT CHILLI POWDER 
1x5kg

SPI023 
TRS 

TANDOORI MASALA 
1x5kg

SPI103 
TRS 

CORIANDER POWDER 
1x5kg

SPI105 
TRS 

CUMIN POWDER 
1x5kg

SPI101 
TRS 

MADRAS CURRY POWDER 
1x5kg

SPI102 
TRS 

PAPRIKA POWDER 
1x5kg

SPI104 
TRS 

TURMERIC POWDER 
1x5kg

SPI107 
TRS 

GARAM MASALA 
1x5kg

B
RI

N
GIN

G ASIA’S FINEST  FO
O

D

FOR OVER 50 YEARS

 
 T

R
S
 S

P
IC

E
S



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

IN
D

IA
N

 K
IT

C
H

E
N

 -   

57

SPI001 
TRS 

EXTRA HOT CHILLI  
POWDER 

1x1kg

SPI002 
TRS 

GARLIC POWDER 
1x400g

SPI004 
TRS 

CUMIN POWDER 
1x1kg

SPI003 
TRS 

MADRAS CURRY  
POWDER 

1x400g

SPI015 
TRS 

TURMERIC POWDER 
1x400g

SPI005 
TRS 

PAPRIKA POWDER 
1x1kg

SPI006 
TRS 

CRUSHED BLACK  
PEPPER 
1x400g

SPI087 
TRS 

GINGER POWDER 
1x400g

SPI013 
TRS 

FENUGREEK 
1x1kg

SPI014 
TRS 

TANDOORI MASALA 
1x400g

SPI009 
TRS 

CRUSHED CHILLI 
1x250g

 
 T

R
S
 S

P
IC

E
S



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

IN
D

IA
N

 K
IT

C
H

E
N

 -   

58

SPI010 
NEFIS 

DRIED MINT 
1x500g

SPI080 
KTC 

YELLOW FOOD COLOURING 
1x400g

SPI012 
NEFIS 

DRIED OREGANO 
1x1kg

SPI082 
KTC 

ORANGE FOOD COLOURING 
1x400g

SPI008 
NEFIS 

RED PEPPER FLAKES 
1x2kg

SPI011 
NEFIS 

DRIED PARSLEY 
1x500g

SPI081 
KTC 

RED FOOD COLOURING 
1x400g

SPI007 
NEFIS 

WHITE PEPPER POWDER 
1x1kg

 
 N

E
F
IS

 S
P
IC

E
S
 / G

R
A

M
 F

LO
U

R
 /  K

T
C

 F
O

O
D

 C
O

LO
U

R

FLO067 
TRS 

GRAM BESAN FLOUR 
6x2kg



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

IN
D

IA
N

 K
IT

C
H

E
N

 -   

59

PIE001 
TASTI CHOICE 
ONION BHAJI 

1x10

SPI055 
KTC 

MANGO CHUTNEY 
1x20kg

SNA002 
TAJ 

LAMB SAMOSA 
1x20

CRI003 
BALAH 

MADRAS PLAIN POPPADOMS 
60x200g

CRI004 
TRS 

MADRAS PLAIN POPPADOMS 
60x200g

SNA001 
TAJ 

VEGETABLE SAMOSA 
1x20

SAU059 
KTC 

MINT SAUCE 
2x2.34kg

 
 S

N
A

C
K

S
 / S

U
N

D
R
IE

S



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

IN
D

IA
N

 K
IT

C
H

E
N

 -   

60

   

SAU400                                                                                   2x2.58kg 

TANDOORI MARINADE PASTE 
 

Our authentic blend of aromatic spices, ginger, tamarind & garlic 
for beautifully balanced tandoori dishes.

   

SAU401                                                                                    2x2.5kg 
TIKKA MARINADE PASTE 

 
Our authentic blend of aromatic spices, paprika, coriander &  

tamarind for a beautifully balanced tikka dishes.

   SAU402                                                                                 2x2.495kg 
KASHMIRI MASALA CURRY PASTE 

 
Our authentic blend of aromatic spices, Paprika, Coriander, Chilli, 

Cumin, and Ginger for spicy curry dishes.

MILD

MEDIUM

HOT

Indian cooking is dependent on the quality and freshness of the herbs and spices used. The grinding process 
releases aromatic oils from the spices which create the delicious flavours you can taste in Indian cuisine.

Spices deteriorate very quickly so Patak’s uses the freshest spices. We put them into our products before they 
lose the key essential oils that provide all the flavour. These spices are then combined with other ingredients, 
such as chillies and coriander leaves, to create a delicate blend that gives each dish its unique taste.

 
 PA

T
A

K
’S

 R
A

N
G

E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

IN
D

IA
N

 K
IT

C
H

E
N

 -   

61

   SAU403                                                                                    2x2.5kg 
BALTI CURRY SAUCE 

 
A tangy tomato sauce with onion, peppers &  

coriander.

   SAU404                                                                                    2x2.5kg 
BIRYANI PASTE 

 
 A medium hot paste used for Biryani recipes, which combine  

meat, fish or poultry baked together with rice in a pot. It is  
typical of the Andra Pradesh region of India.

   SAU405                                                                                    2x2.4kg 
MADRAS KEBAB CURRY PASTE 

 
If you like it hot, this one’s for you... Our authentic blend of  
aromatic spices, coriander, paprika & chilli for beautifully  

balanced Madras dishes.

MEDIUM

MEDIUM

HOT

why Britian loves curry

Established in England in 1957, Patak’s has grown to be a household brand name in the UK – 
with products used by professional chefs and home cooks across the world. Patak’s is now 
served in many of Britain’s 9,000 Indian restaurants.

 
 PA

T
A

K
’S

 R
A

N
G

E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

P
IZ

Z
A

 - 

62

PIZ001 
SUPERTOPS 
PEPPERONI 

1x1kg

PIZ006 
SUPERTOPS 

SMOKEY BACON 
1x1kg

PIZ008 
SUPERTOPS 

AMERICAN STYLE 
SAUSAGE 

1x1kg

PIZ002 
SUPERTOPS 

SALAMI 
1x1kg

PIZ016 
SUPERTOPS 

THINLY SLICED  
PEPPERONI 

1x1kg

PIZ004 
SUPERTOPS 

JULIENNE PORK 
SHOULDER HAM 

1x1kg

PIZ003 
SUPERTOPS 
SPICY BEEF 

1x1kg

PIZ007 
SUPERTOPS 
SPICY PORK 

1x1kg

 
 S

U
P
E
R
T
O

P
S
 R

A
N

G
E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

P
IZ

Z
A

 -
   

63

PIZ009 
SUPERTOPS 
MEATBALLS 

1x1kg

PIZ017 
SUPERTOPS 

PREMIUM LARGE 
HAM STAMPS 

1x1kg

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

PIZ018 SUPERTOPS SPICY CHICKEN 1x1kg

PIZ019 SUPERTOPS PLAIN CHICKEN 1x1kg

PIZ026 SUPERTOPS BBQ CHICKEN 1x1kg

PIZ027 SUPERTOPS CHICKEN TIKKA 1x1kg

PIZ028 SUPERTOPS TANDOORI CHICKEN 1x1kg

PIZ029 SUPERTOPS CHINESE CHICKEN 1x1kg

 
 S

U
P
E
R
T
O

P
S
 R

A
N

G
E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

P
IZ

Z
A

 - 

64

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

PIZ030 PIZZELLA HALAL PEPPERONI 1x1kg

PIZ031 PIZZELLA HALAL SALAMI 1x1kg

PIZ032 PIZZELLA HALAL SPICY BEEF 1x1kg

PIZ033 PIZZELLA HALAL JULIENNE TURKEY HAM 1x1kg

PIZ035 PIZZELLA HALAL PLAIN DICED CHICKEN 1x1kg

PIZ036 PIZZELLA HALAL CHICKEN TIKKA 1x1kg

PIZ037 PIZZELLA HALAL BBQ CHICKEN 1x1kg

PIZ039 PIZZELLA HALAL TANDOORI CHICKEN 1x1kg

 
 P

IZ
Z
E
LLA

 R
A

N
G

E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

P
IZ

Z
A

 - 

66

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CHE090 SUPERIOR CHILLED GRATED PIZZA CHEESE 70/30 6x1.8kg

CHE091 SUPERIOR CHILLED GRATED PIZZA CHEESE 80/20 6x1.8kg

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CHE005 DANSCORELLA FROZEN PIZZA CHEESE 80% MOZZARELLA / 20% CHEDDAR 6x2kg

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CHE070 GOLDEN STRETCH CHILLED GRATED PIZZA CHEESE 70% MOZZARELLA / 30% CHEDDAR 6x2kg

CHE071 GOLDEN STRETCH CHILLED GRATED PIZZA CHEESE 80% MOZZARELLA / 20% CHEDDAR 6x2kg

CHE072 GOLDEN STRETCH CHILLED GRATED PIZZA CHEESE 100% MOZZARELLA 6x2kg

 
 C

H
E
E
S
E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

P
IZ

Z
A

 -
   

67

 
 C

H
E
E
S
E

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CHE008 DAISY FROZEN PIZZA CHEESE 80% MOZZARELLA / 20% CHEDDAR 6x1.8kg



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

P
IZ

Z
A

 - 

68

 
 M

IK
A

D
O

 T
IN

N
N

E
D

 T
O

P
P
IN

G
S

Mikado selects the very best produce from around the 
globe and has built a reputation for producing preserved 
fruits and vegetables that taste like they’ve just been picked 
from the branch. Our canned produce holds high nutritional 
value, is preserved as naturally as possible, and offers  
reliable, consistent results and flavour, every time, whatever 
the season. Top your pizzas with the unforgettable taste 
sensation that is Mikado...

TIN001 
MIKADO 

GREEN JALAPEÑOS 
1xKC3

TIN002 
MIKADO 

PIZZA-CUT  
PINEAPPLE PIECES 

1xA10

TIN003 
MIKADO 

SWEETCORN 
1xKC3

TIN004 
MIKADO 

SLICED MUSHROOMS 
1x2.55kg

TIN070 
MIKADO 

PINEAPPLE SLICES 
12x850g



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

P
IZ

Z
A

 -
   

69

TIN022 
FAMOUSLY 

PIZZA SAUCE POUCH 
5x3kg

TIN059 
MIKADO  

SPICED TOMATO PIZZA SAUCE  
6xA10

TIN055 
RIVERDENE 

SPICED TOMATO PIZZA SAUCE 
6xA10

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

TIN056 FAMOUS SPICED TOMATO PIZZA SAUCE 6xA10

 
 P

IZ
Z
A

 S
A

U
C

E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

P
IZ

Z
A

 - 

70

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

PIZ065 PAN’ARTISAN 6oz/180g DOUGH BALLS (7” DEEP PAN/ 9”THIN) x60

PIZ066 PAN’ARTISAN 10oz/280g DOUGH BALLS (9” DEEP PAN/ 12”THIN) x48

PIZ067 PAN’ARTISAN 16oz/453g DOUGH BALLS (12” DEEP PAN/ 14”THIN) x60

PIZ068 PAN’ARTISAN 20oz/560g DOUGH BALLS (14” DEEP PAN/ 16”THIN) x60

 
PA

N
’A

R
T
IS

A
N

 D
O

U
G

H
 B

A
LLS

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

PIZ065 PAN’ARTISAN 185g (6oz) DOUGH BALLS 7”DEEP or 9”THIN x60 

PIZ066 PAN’ARTISAN 280g (10oz) DOUGH BALLS 9”DEEP or 12”THIN x48

PIZ067 PAN’ARTISAN 453g (16oz) DOUGH BALLS  12”DEEP or 14”THIN  x20

PIZ068 PAN’ARTISAN 560g (20oz) DOUGH BALLS 14”DEEP or 16”THIN x20



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

P
IZ

Z
A

 -
   

71

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

PIZ056 PAN’ARTISAN 9” THIN CRUST PIZZA BASES x40

PIZ057 PAN’ARTISAN 12” THIN CRUST PIZZA BASES x20

PIZ058 PAN’ARTISAN 14” THIN CRUST PIZZA BASES x20

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

PIZ050 PAN’ARTISAN 7” DEEP PAN ZA BASES x24

PIZ051 PAN’ARTISAN 9” DEEP PAN PIZZA BASES x18

PIZ052 PAN’ARTISAN 12” DEEP PAN PIZZA BASES  x10

PIZ053 PAN’ARTISAN 14” DEEP PAN PIZZA BASES x10

PIZ054 PAN’ARTISAN 16” DEEP PAN PIZZA BASES  x8

 
 PA

N
’A

R
T
IS

A
N

 P
IZ

Z
A

 B
A

S
E
S



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

P
IZ

Z
A

 - 

72

FLO002 
BRAVO 

PIZZA FLOUR 
1x16kg

FLO001 
ALTO 

PIZZA FLOUR 
1x16kg

FLO003 
SELECTA 

PIZZA FLOUR 
1x16kg

FLO008 
WRIGHTS 

PIZZA IMPROVER 
1x5kg

FLO006 
PIZZELLA 

STRONG ITALIAN PIZZA FLOUR 
1x16kg

FLO009 
FERMIPAN 

PIZZA YEAST 
1x500g

 
P
IZ

Z
A

 F
LO

U
R
 / IM

P
R
O

V
E
R
 / Y

E
A

S
T



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk 73Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

 
 PA

N
’A

R
T
IS

A
N

 P
IZ

Z
A

 B
A

S
E
S

F
LO

U
R

FLO060 
ELEPHANT ATTA 

SELF RAISING FLOUR 
1x25kg

FLO017 
GOLD STAR 

SELF RAISING FLOUR 
1x25kg

FLO061 
ELEPHANT ATTA 

MEDIUM CHAPATTI FLOUR 
1x25kg

FLO070 
MIX AND BAKE 

SELF RAISING FLOUR 
1x25kg

FLO056 
POLENTA 

MEDIUM CORN FLOUR 
1x25kg

FLO064 
KTC 

PURE COCONUT FLOUR 
1x20kg



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk74

S
F
C

 B
R
E
A

D
IN

G

FLO010 
TRAIN 

SFC BREADING BOX 
1x25kg

FLO091 
BOAT 

SFC BREADING BAG 
1x16kg

FLO012 
KUCKRU 

HOT WING DOUBLE BREADER BAG 
1x12.5kg

FLO100 
ROCKET 

SFC BREADING BOX 
1x20kg

FLO081 
SFC 

CRISPY BREADING 
1x12.5kg

FLO013 
KUCKRU 

TWO STEP BREADING BAG 
1x11kg BREADING + 2.5kg SPICE



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk 75

S
F
C

 S
E
A

S
O

N
IN

G

FLO090 
SFC BOAT MIL DIP 

1x4kg

FLO021 

SPICY WING MARINADE POWDER  
1x1kg

FLO022 
ROCKET LEMON PEPPER 

1x1kg



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk76

B
A

T
T
E
R
 M

IX

FLO303 
GOLDENSHEAF 

LIGHT BATTER MIX 
1x16kg

FLO302 
GOLDENSHEAF 

STANDARD BATTER MIX 
1x16kg

FLO045 
GOLDENSHEAF 

G50 BATTER MIX 
1x16kg

FLO050 
HENRY JONES 

NORMAL BATTER MIX 
1x16kg

FLO051 
HENRY JONES 

GOLDEN BATTER MIX 
1x16kg

FLO058 
HORSESHOE 
RICE CONES 

1x10kg

FLO301 
MIDDLETON FOODS 
LIGHT BATTER MIX 

1x20kg

FLO300 
MIDDLETON FOODS 

GOLDEN BATTER MIX 
1x20kg





Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

S
A

U
C

E
S
 - 

78

SAU031 
SASCO  

REAL MAYONNAISE 
1x10ltr

SAU503 
LION 

REAL MAYONNAISE 
1x10ltr

SAU033 
HEINZ 

MAYONNAISE 
1x10ltr

SAU030 
BIG CHEF 

REAL MAYONNAISE 
1x10ltr

SAU034 
WINNERSH 

REAL MAYONNAISE 
1x10ltr

 
M

A
Y
O

N
N

A
IS

E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

S
A

U
C

E
S
 -

   

79

SAU045 
MAYONNAISE 

1x5ltr

SAU035 
MIRACEL WHIP 

1x5ltr

SAU046 
GARLIC MAYONNAISE 

1x5ltr

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

SAU512 OLYMPIC THICK & CREAMY MAYONNAISE 6x1ltr

SAU513 OLYMPIC GARLIC MAYONNAISE 6x1ltr  
M

A
Y
O

N
N

A
IS

E
 / M

IR
A

C
E
L W

H
IP



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

S
A

U
C

E
S
 - 

80

SAU014 
BIG CHEF TOMATO KETCHUP 

2x4ltr

SAU041 
COUNTRY STILE TOMATO KETCHUP 

2x4ltr

SAU075 
GOLDFISH 

CHINESE CURRY SAUCE CONCENTRATE 
1x4.5kg

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

SAU074 DINACLASS COMPLETE CURRY SAUCE MIX WITHOUT SULTANA 1x4.54kg

SAU087 DINACLASS COMPLETE CURRY SAUCE MIX WITH SULTANA 1x4.54kg

SAU500 DINACLASS COMPLETE CURRY SAUCE REFILL 1x10kg

 
T
O

M
A

T
O

 K
E
T
C

H
U

P
 / C

U
R
R
Y
 S

A
U

C
E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

S
A

U
C

E
S
 -

   

81

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

SAU042 DEVON STILE BROWN SAUCE 1x4ltr

SAU047 DEVON STILE SALAD CREAM 1x4ltr

SAU006 DEVON STILE BURGER MUSTARD 6x1ltr

SAU207 DEVON STILE BURGER RELISH 6x1ltr

SAU206 DEVON STILE BURGER SAUCE 6x1ltr

SAU200 DEVON STILE TOMATO KETCHUP 6x1ltr

STEP UP THE FLAVOUR

 
D

E
V

O
N

 S
T
ILE

 R
A

N
G

E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

S
A

U
C

E
S
 - 

82



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

S
A

U
C

E
S
 -

   

83

SAU086 
ATLANTIC’S 

HOUSE OF LORDS DELUXE BBQ SAUCE 
1x3.78ltr

SAU001 
SEASON VALLEY 

BBQ SAUCE 
6x1ltr

VERY HOT CHILLI SAUCE

HICKORY BBQ SAUCE

PIRI PIRI HOT SAUCE

MAYONNAISE

An irresistible balance of sweet, savoury, smoky and spicy to 
bring you the much-loved Hickory BBQ flavour.

Very hot, really hot, extremely hot - this sauce is made with 
red hot chilli peppers to add fire to any food.

A classic spicy combination of bird’s eye chillis, cayenne  
pepper, herbs and spices to create a deep, hot flavour

Creamy and smooth classic mayonnaise, made to a  
traditional recipe.

SAU012 
 

2x2.27ltr 
 

2x2.27ltr 
 

1x2.27ltr 
 

1x10ltr 
 

SAU504 
 

SAU098 
 

SAU503 
 

 
LIO

N
 R

A
N

G
E
 / B

B
Q

 S
A

U
C

E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

S
A

U
C

E
S
 - 

84

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

SAU109 HEINZ SQUEEZME TOMATO KETCHUP 70x26ml

SAU110 HEINZ SQUEEZME MAYONNAISE 70x26ml

SAU111 HEINZ SQUEEZME TARTARE SAUCE 70x26ml

 
H

E
IN

Z
 S

Q
U

E
E
Z
M

E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

S
A

U
C

E
S
 -

   

85

The Perfect Complement

SAU060 
HARRISONS TOMATO KETCHUP 

DIP POT 
100x25g

SAU063 
HARRISONS 

SWEET & SOUR SAUCE DIP POT 
100x25g

SAU068 
HARRISONS 

SOUR CREAM & CHIVE DIP POT 
100x25g

SAU050 
HARRISONS 

TOMATO KETCHUP SACHET 
200x10g

SAU061 
HARRISONS 

BARBEQUE SAUCE DIP POT 
100x25g

SAU065 
HARRISONS 

GARLIC & HERB DIP POT 
100x25g

SAU079 
HARRISONS 

CHILLI SAUCE DIP POT 
100x25g

SAU052 
HARRISONS 

VINEGAR STICKS 
200x10g

SAU062 
HARRISONS 

MAYONNAISE DIP POT 
100x25g

SAU066 
HARRISONS 

GARLIC MAYONNAISE DIP POT 
100x25g

SAU082 
HARRISONS 

SWEET CHILLI DIP POT 
100x25g

SAU053 
HARRISONS 

MAYONNAISE SACHET 
200x10g

 
H

A
R
R
IS

O
N

S
 R

A
N

G
E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

S
A

U
C

E
S
 - 

86

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

SAU093 DRYWITE NON-BREWED CONDIMENT 12x315ml

SAU095 DRYWITE 7-1 DILUTION MALTFLAVEN 1x5ltr

SAU091 DRYWITE POWDER FORMULA No.2 1x2.5kg

 
D

R
Y
W

IT
E
 R

A
N

G
E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

S
A

U
C

E
S
 -

   

87

SAU055 
SALT SACHETS 

1x5000

SAU056 
PEPPER SACHETS 

1x5000

SAU070 
SALT COMPANY 

SALT 
1x12.5kg

SAU038 
MALT VINEGAR 

2x5ltr

SAU057 
SUGAR SACHETS 

1x1000

SAU080 
TATE & LYLE 

SUGAR 
15x1kg

SAU039 
DISTILLED WHITE VINEGAR 

2x5ltr

SPI098 
ROCKET PERI PERI CHIP SALT 

1x750g

SPI051 
BIG CHEF 

LEMON DRESSING 
24x500ml

SAU083 
MALT VINEGAR 

WITH TAP 
1x20ltr

C
O

N
D

IM
E
N

T
S  





Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

C
H

E
E
S
E
 - 

89

CHE055 
GRATED MILD CHEDDAR 

1x2kg

CHE003 
BLOCK CHEDDAR 

1x5kg

CHE083 
PANEER 
8x250g

CHE001 
HOCHLAND 

CHEDDAR CHEESE BURGER SLICE 
1x84sl

CHE004 
HOCHLAND 

PROCESSED CHEESE BURGER SLICE 
1x112sl

CHE007 
BIG CHEESE COMPANY 

PROCESSED CHEESE BURGER SLICE 
1x88sl

 
C

H
E
D

D
A

R
, PA

N
E
E
R
, B

U
R
G

E
R
 S

LIC
E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

D
A

IR
Y
 -

   

90

EGG003 
LARGE BRITISH EGGS 

x180

TUB001 
HENNA 

NATURAL YOGURT 
1x5kg

DAI001 
ST. IVEL 

UHT SINGLE CREAM 
12x1ltr

TUB002 
HENNA 

NATURAL YOGURT 
1x10kg

DAI007 
LANCASHIRE FARM 

SMOOTH & CREAMY UHT SINGLE CREAM 
12x1tr

Born on the rolling
Hills of Lancashire...

 
Y
O

G
U

R
T
, U

H
T
 C

R
E
A

M
, E

G
G

S



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

C
H

E
E
S
E
 - 

91

Born on the rolling
Hills of Lancashire...



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

V
E
G

E
T
A

B
LE

S
 - 

92

BUR035 
McCAIN 

COATED 1/4 VEGETABLE BURGER 
30x113g

BUR030 
KATERVEG 

VEGETABLE BURGERS 
36x90g

BUR031 
STIRCHLEY BURGER COMPANY 

1/4 lb VEGETABLE BURGERS 
24x113g

 
B

U
R
G

E
R
S
 



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

V
E
G

E
T
A

B
LE

S
 -

  

93

VEG051 
CORN-ON-THE-COB 

1x48

CHP051 
FARMHOUSE  

JACKET POTATOES 10-12oz 
x30

VEG045 
BIG CHEF 

ONION RINGS 
4x1kg

VEG046 
BIG CHEF 

BREADED GARLIC MUSHROOMS 
4x1kg

VEG032 
McCAIN 

CHEDDAR STUFFED JALAPENO PEPPERS 
6x1kg

VEG037 
LAMB WESTON 

CHEDDAR STUFFED JALAPENO PEPPERS 
6x1kg

 
S
ID

E
S



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

V
E
G

E
T
A

B
LE

S
 - 

94

 

VEG004 
TOMATOES 

1x6kg

VEG008 
GREEN PEPPERS 

1x5kg

VEG006 
MUSHROOMS 

1x2.7kg

VEG011 
RED ONION 

1x10kg

VEG003 
ICEBERG LETTUCE 

1x10

VEG018 
GARLIC 
1x5.5kg

VEG001 
DUTCH WHITE CABBAGE 

1x20kg

VEG017 
INDIAN CHILLI 

1xBOX

WE STOCK A 
WIDE RANGE  
OF PRODUCE,  
DELIVERED  

FRESH 
TO US  

DAILY 
 
EXCELLENT  
ALL YEAR ROUND 

QUALITY 
 
 
COMPETITIVE 
ALL YEAR ROUND  

PRICE  
 
CAN’T FIND WHAT 
YOU’RE LOOKING 
FOR? 

CALL US  

0 8 4 4 
880 20 20 

 
F
R
E
S
H

 



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

V
E
G

E
T
A

B
LE

S
 -

  

95

Delivered fresh, to you, everyday...

VEG005 
CUCUMBERS 

1x14

VEG027 
GINGER 
1x10kg

VEG019 
CARROTS 

1x10kg

VEG007 
VINE TOMATOES 

1xBOX

VEG012 
SPANISH ONIONS 

1x20kg

VEG002 
DUTCH RED CABBAGE 

1x20kg

VEG028 
WHITE POTATOES (WASHED) 

1x25kg

VEG020 
CORIANDER 

20x50g

VEG022 
RED PEPPERS 

1x5kg

VEG016 
LEMONS 

1xBOX (av.30)

VEG010 
ENGLISH ONIONS 

1x25kg

VEG112 
TURKISH CHILLI 

1xBOX

 
F
R
E
S
H



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

V
E
G

E
T
A

B
LE

S
 - 

96

TIN077 
TRS 

CHICK PEAS 
12x400g

TIN015 
BATCHELORS 
MUSHY PEAS 

1x3kg

TIN075 
KTC 

PEELED CHOPPED  
TOMATOES 

6x2.5kg

TIN025 
ST. NICOLAS 

BAKED BEANS 
6xA6

TIN012 
MIKADO 

TINNED SWEETCORN 
12x340g

TIN076 
TRS 

MANGO PULP 
6x850g

TIN061 
KTC  

CHICK PEAS 
6x2.55kg

 
T
IN

N
E
D

TIN078 
KTC 

SPINACH PUREE 
12x800g

SAU408 
TRS 

GINGER PASTE 
1x1kg

TIN080 
WHITE TOWER 
TOMATO PASTE 

12x850g

SPI030 
MIS 

MILD BIBER SALSA PASTE 
1x5kg

TIN020 
TRS 

MINCED GARLIC PASTE 
1x1kg

TIN081 
WHITE TOWER 
TOMATO PASTE 

1x5kg

TIN024 
MIKADO 

TOMATO PASTE 
1x4.5kg

SPI032 
ONCU 

MILD BIBER SALSA PASTE 
1x4.3kg

, PA
S
T
E
S
 / P

U
R
E
E
S

TIN071 
KTC 

PEELED PLUM TOMATOES 
6x2.5kg



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

V
E
G

E
T
A

B
LE

S
 -

  

97

TIN050 
OMEGA  

PICKLED PEPPER 
1x16kg

TUB014 
DRIVERS 

PICKLED ONIONS 
1x2.25kg

TIN090 
LADIN 

TURKISH STYLE PICKLED PEPPERS 
1x10kg

TUB015 
DRIVERS 

PICKLED EGGS 
1x2.25kg

TIN031 
NVR 

PICKLED GHERKINS 
1x2450g

 P
IC

K
LE

S





Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

B
A

K
E
R
Y
 -

  

99

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

BRE005 AMERICANA 4” SEEDED BURGER BUN 1x48

BRE006 AMERICANA 4.5” SEEDED BURGER BUN 1x48

BRE007 AMERICANA 5” SEEDED BURGER BUN 1x48

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

BRE008 AMERICANA 5” FLOURED BAP 1x48

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

BRE009 AMERICANA 8.5” JUMBO SIDE SLICED 
HOT DOG ROLL

1x48

Americana Burger Buns are pre sliced and fully baked. Supplied 
frozen, they can be defrosted as and when needed, quickly and 
easily, with no wastage. They are made using the traditional 
American sponge and dough method to give an authentic flavour 
and texture, and baked in individual pans for consistency.

Made to a brand new recipie, Americana Floured Baps have a  
distinctive soft, yielding texture. Supplied frozen, they can be  
defrosted as and when needed, quickly and easily with no  
wastage. The perfect choice for cafés, sandwich bars and delis.

Americana Hot Dog Rolls are made using the exact same  
traditional sponge and dough method as the burger buns, and 
enriched with butter and free-range egg for a superior flavour. 
Supplied frozen, they can be defrosted as and when needed, 
quickly and easily with no wastage. 

 
A

M
E
R
IC

A
N

A
 R

A
N

G
E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

B
A

K
E
R
Y
 - 

100

BRE035 
SCHULSTAD 

PART BAKED WHITE SMALL BAGUETTE 
30x135g

BRE038 
SCHULSTAD 

PART BAKED WHITE MINI FRENCH 
45x80g

BRE041 
SCHULSTAD 

PART BAKED WHITE PANINI 
30x135g

BRE036 
SCHULSTAD  

PART BAKED WHITE PETIT BAGUETTE 
30x160g

BRE043 
SCHULSTAD 

THAW AND SERVE FULLY BAKED BAGUETTE 
30x145g

BRE042 
SCHULSTAD 

PART BAKED GRILL MARKED PANINI 
30x135g

Schulstad have been baking the finest pastries and breads for over 150 years. The Shulstad 
range of breads are supplied frozen. They can be defrosted as and when needed, quickly and 

easily with no wastage. The perfect choice for cafés, sandwich bars and delis.

 
S
C

H
U

LS
T
A

D
 R

A
N

G
E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

B
A

K
E
R
Y
 -

  

101

BRE002 
EGHOYAN’S 

LARGE PITTA 
20x6

BRE001 
EGHOYAN’S 

SMALL PITTA 
10x12

BRE013 
HOLLYLAND 

ROUND PITTA NAAN 10” KHOBEZ BREAD 
10x5

BRE011 
HOLLYLAND 

ROUND PITTA NAAN 12” KHOBEZ BREAD 
10x5

BRE017 
SOFRA 

LARGE PITTA 
20x6

BRE016 
SOFRA 

SMALL PITTA 
10x12

BRE021 
TASTY BAKE 
SMALL PITTA 

32x6

BRE022 
TASTY BAKE 
LARGE PITTA 

24x6

 
P
IT

T
A

, K
H

O
B

E
Z



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

B
A

K
E
R
Y
 - 

102

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

BRE010 SANTA MARIA 10” TORTILLA WRAP 5x10

BRE012 SANTA MARIA 12” TORTILLA WRAP 10x10

PIZ062 
PIZZELLA 

GARLIC BAGUETTES 
30x175g

PIZ084 
PIZZELLA 

GARLIC BREAD SLICES 
1x108

 
T
O

R
T
ILLA

 W
R
A

P
, G

A
R
LIC

 B
R
E
A

D





Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

IC
E
 C

R
E
A

M
 - 

104

DES010 ~ PHISH FOOD 8x500ml 
 

Chocolate ice cream with gooey marshmallow, caramel swirls & fudge fish. Phish 
Food has a place in the hearts and freezers of many, many a devoted Ben & Jerry’s 

fan.

DES020 ~ HALF BAKED 8x500ml 
 

If you find it difficult to pick just one flavour, Half Baked is for you. A  
sumptuous combination of Cookie Dough and Chocolate Fudge Brownie - double 

the flavour, double the euphoria. 

DES014 ~ CARAMEL CHEW CHEW 8x500ml 
 

Fulfilling those caramel cravings since the late 90’s, with caramel ice cream,  
caramel-filled chocolatey cups & a caramel swirl to boot, this flavour takes you to a 

whole new level of rich, caramel euphoria.

DES012 ~ CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE 8x500ml 
 

Chocolate ice cream with chocolate brownie pieces. Chocolate, chocolate, and more 
chocolate. What’s not to love? 

DES017 ~ COOKIE DOUGH 8x500ml 
 

Vanilla ice cream with chunks of chocolate chip cookie dough and  
chocolatey chunks - voted the number one flavour in 2016.

 
B

E
N

 &
 JE

R
R
Y
’S

 R
A

N
G

E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

D
E
S
S
E
R
T
S
 -

  

105

DES005 
CANDY SHOP 

PRE-SLICED CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE 
1x14 slice

DES006 
CANDY SHOP 

PRE-SLICED STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE 
1x14 slice

DES008 
CANDY SHOP 

PRE-SLICED BANOFFEE PIE 
1x14 slice

DES007 
CANDY SHOP 

PRE-SLICED TENNESSEE TOFFEE PIE 
1x14 slice

PIE050 
KITCHEN RANGE FOODS  

APPLE PIE 
40x78g

DES001 
SWIZZLES 

FRUITY POPS LOLLIES 
1x120

 
P
U

D
D

IN
G

S
 / LO

LLIE
S



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

O
IL &

 FA
T
 -   

106

OIL004 
KTC 

RAPESEED OIL 
1x15ltr

OIL005 
KTC 

VEGETABLE OIL 
1x20ltr

OIL008 
KTC 

VEGETABLE OIL PLASTIC DRUM 
1x20ltr

OIL010 
KTC 

POMACE OLIVE OIL  
1x5ltr

OIL002 
KTC 

PALMAX VEGETABLE FAT 
1x12.5kg

OIL015 
KTC 

TAJ MAHAL PURE VEGETABLE GHEE 
1x12.5kg

 
K

T
C

 R
A

N
G

E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

O
IL &

 FA
T
 - 

  

107

OIL009 
PRIDE 

VEGETABLE OIL 
1x20ltr

OIL016 
HEERA 

PURE BUTTER GHEE 
1x2kg

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

OIL003 FRYMAX OIL 1x12.5kg
 

F
R
Y
M

A
X

, P
R
ID

E
, H

E
E
R
A



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

D
IS

P
O

S
A

B
LE

S
 -    

108

BOX002 
LINPAC 

GOLD HP7 SMALL BURGER BOX 
1x500

BOX059 
LINPAC 

GOLD HP10 LARGE FOOD BOX 
1x250

BOX102 
LINPAC 

GOLD HP4/3 TRIPLE COMPARTMENT 
FOOD BOX 

1x200

BOX057 
LINPAC 

GOLD HP6 QUARTER POUNDER BOX 
1x500

BOX100 
LINPAC 

GOLD HP4 SINGLE COMPARTMENT 
FOOD BOX 

1x200

BOX005 
LINPAC 

GOLD JACKET POTATO BOX 
1x500

BOX058 
LINPAC 

GOLD HP9 MEDIUM FOOD BOX 
1x250

BOX101 
LINPAC 

GOLD HP4/2 DOUBLE COMPARTMENT 
FOOD BOX 

1x200

 
LIN

PA
C

 R
A

N
G

E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

D
IS

P
O

S
A

B
LE

S
 - 

  

109

BOX017 
LINPAC 

WHITE HP7 SMALL BURGER BOX 
1x500

BOX019 
LINPAC 

WHITE HP10 LARGE FOOD BOX 
1x250

BOX014 
LINPAC 

WHITE FC1 FISH & CHIPS BOX 
1x250

BOX016 
LINPAC 

WHITE HP6 QUARTER POUNDER BOX 
1x500

BOX107 
LINPAC 

WHITE HP4 SINGLE COMPARTMENT 
FOOD BOX 

1x200

BOX012 
LINPAC 

WHITE FC2 FISH & CHIPS BOX 
1x250

BOX018 
LINPAC 

WHITE HP9 MEDIUM FOOD BOX 
1x250

BOX108 
LINPAC 

WHITE HP4/2 DOUBLE  
COMPARTMENT FOOD BOX 

1x200

BOX013 
LINPAC 

WHITE FC3 FISH & CHIPS BOX 
1x250

With over 50 years of experience in food packaging design and a deep understanding 
of the demands of today’s fast moving consumer goods industries, LINPAC lead the 
global packaging industry in the development and production of innovative packaging 
solutions.  In particular, we deliver fresh thinking packaging to help you sell a diverse 
range of products that meet the desires of the 21st century consumer for fast, fresh and 
healthy food.

 
LIN

PA
C

 R
A

N
G

E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

D
IS

P
O

S
A

B
LE

S
 -    

110

The perfect partner for outdoor events catering, the simple snack on-the-go 
or a popular cost effective solution for serving fast food, the LINPAC  
Catering Tray range makes ‘presentation easy’.  The wide range of sizes 
ensures that whatever meal you are serving, we have the size for you. 
 
•	 Quick and easy to fill and serve.
•	 Accurate portion control means that you maximise your profits.
•	 Reduce the risk of burns due to the thermal qualities of EPS foam.
•	 Reduce your environmental impact with this low  	 	
	 carbon option.

  •	 Save valuable storage space with the  ‘Space  
                Saver Range’. 

BOX103 
LINPAC 

SPACESAVER No.1 TRAY 
1x500

BOX110 
LINPAC 

No.1 TRAY SMALL 
1x1000

BOX009 
LINPAC 

CHIPPY TRAY SMALL 
1x500

BOX106 
LINPAC 

SPACESAVER No.2 TRAY 
1x500

BOX007 
LINPAC 

No.2 TRAY MEDIUM 
1x500

BOX105 
LINPAC 

SPACESAVER No.3 TRAY 
1x500

BOX008 
LINPAC 

No.3 TRAY LARGE 
1x500

 
LIN

PA
C

 R
A

N
G

E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

D
IS

P
O

S
A

B
LE

S
 - 

  

111

BOX051 
ALUFAST 

No.2 FOIL CONTAINER 
1x1000

BOX052 
ALUFAST 

No.6A RECTANGULAR FOIL CONTAINER 
1x500

BOX069 
ALUFAST 

SQUARE FOIL CONTAINER (9”x9”) 
1x200

LID022 
No.2 LIDS 

1x1000

LID024 
No.6A LIDS 

1x500

LID020 
SQUARE 9”x9” LIDS 

1x200

 
F
O

IL C
O

N
T
A

IN
E
R
S



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

D
IS

P
O

S
A

B
LE

S
 -    

112

BOX200 
SATCO 

2oz CLEAR CUPS & LIDS 
1x500

BOX201 
SATCO 

4oz CLEAR CUPS & LIDS 
1x500

BOX202 
SATCO 

8oz CLEAR CUPS & LIDS 
1x225

BOX203 
SATCO 

500ml CONTAINER & LIDS 
1x250

BOX204 
SATCO 

650ml CONTAINER & LIDS 
1x250

 
S
A

T
C

O
 R

A
N

G
E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

D
IS

P
O

S
A

B
LE

S
 - 

  

113

BOX060 
FC0 SMALL CHICKEN BOX 

1x400

PAP007 
FC0 LINER 

135mm x 300mm 
1x2880

BOX300 
SFC SMALL CHICKEN 

BOX 
1x400

BOX301 
SFC MEDIUM CHICKEN 

BOX 
1x250

BOX302 
SFC LARGE CHICKEN 

BOX 
1x200

BOX303 
SFC COLLAPSABLE 

BUCKET 
1x100

BOX061 
FC1 MEDIUM CHICKEN BOX 

1x300

PAP008 
FC1 LINER 

175mm x 350mm 
1x1920

BOX063 
COLLAPSABLE CHICKEN BUCKET 

1x100

BOX062 
FC3 LARGE CHICKEN BOX 

1x200

PAP009 
FC3 LINER 

225mm x 440mm 
1x1920

 
C

H
IC

K
E
N

 B
O

X
E
S

Chicken Boxes

“Sizzling Hot” 
 

Chicken
Boxes & 
Liners



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

D
IS

P
O

S
A

B
LE

S
 -    

114

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

BOX030 7” BROWN PIZZA BOXES 1x100

BOX031 9” BROWN PIZZA BOXES 1x100

BOX032 10” BROWN PIZZA BOXES 1x100

BOX033 12” BROWN PIZZA BOXES 1x100

BOX034 14” BROWN PIZZA BOXES 1x100

BOX035 15” BROWN PIZZA BOXES 1x100

BOX039 16” BROWN PIZZA BOXES 1x50

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

BOX040 7” WHITE PIZZA BOXES 1x100

BOX041 9” WHITE PIZZA BOXES 1x100

BOX042 10” WHITE PIZZA BOXES 1x100

BOX043 12” WHITE PIZZA BOXES 1x100

BOX095 14” WHITE PIZZA BOXES 1x50

BOX096 15” WHITE PIZZA BOXES 1x50

BOX098 16” WHITE PIZZA BOXES 1x50

BOX097 18” WHITE PIZZA BOXES 1x50

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

BOX500 7” COLOUR PIZZA BOXES 1x100

BOX501 9” COLOUR PIZZA BOXES 1x100

BOX502 10” COLOUR PIZZA BOXES 1x100

BOX503 12” COLOUR PIZZA BOXES 1x100

BOX504 14” COLOUR PIZZA BOXES 1x50

BOX506 16” COLOUR PIZZA BOXES 1x50

 
P
IZ

Z
A

 B
O

X
E
S



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

D
IS

P
O

S
A

B
LE

S
 - 

  

115

PAP010 
7” LINER 

175mm x 175mm 
1x2000

PAP013 
14” LINER 

350mm x 350mm 
1x2000

PAP011 
9” LINER 

225mm x 225mm 
1x2000

PAP012 
12” LINER 

300mm x 300mm 
1x2000

PLA010 
PIZZA BOX TRIPOD 

1x1000

 
LIN

E
R
S



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

D
IS

P
O

S
A

B
LE

S
 -    

116

CUP001 
DART 

2oz POLYSTYRENE CONTAINER 
1x1000

CUP005 
DART 

7oz POLYSTYRENE CUP 
1x1000

LID001 
DART 

2oz / 4oz LID 
1x1000

LID006 
DART 

10oz CUP LID 
1x1000

CUP002 
DART 

4oz POLYSTYRENE CONTAINER 
1x1000

CUP006 
DART 

10oz POLYSTYRENE CUP 
1x1000

LID003 
DART 

8oz LID 
1x500

LID007 
DART 

12oz CUP LID 
1x1000

CUP003 
DART 

8oz POLYSTYRENE CONTAINER 
1x500

CUP007 
DART 

12oz POLYSTYRENE CUP 
1x1000

LID001 
DART 

7oz CUP LID 
1x1000

BOX020 
DART 

12oz CHIP CONE 
1x500

 
D

A
R
T
 R

A
N

G
E

Our products are second to none.
Our knowledge of the market, trends, desires, design, innovation and  
ecological challenges enables us to deliver the best products to you.

Whatever your need, we have the solution.



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

D
IS

P
O

S
A

B
LE

S
 - 

  

117

Our products are second to none.
Our knowledge of the market, trends, desires, design, innovation and  
ecological challenges enables us to deliver the best products to you.

Whatever your need, we have the solution.

CUP025 
DART 

CAFE G 8oz CUP 
1x1000

CUP028 
DART 

CAFE G 16oz CUP 
1x1000

CUP035 
DART 

FUSION 20oz POLYCUP 
1x500

LID018 
DART 

12oz CAPPUCCINO LID 
1x1000

CUP026 
DART 

CAFE G 10oz CUP 
1x1000

CUP033 
DART 

FUSION 12oz POLYCUP 
1x1000

LID016 
DART 

8oz CAPPUCCINO LID 
1x1000

LID019 
DART 

16oz CAPPUCCINO LID 
1x1000

CUP027 
DART 

CAFE G 12oz CUP 
1x1000

CUP034 
DART 

FUSION 16oz POLYCUP 
1x1000

LID017 
DART 

10oz CAPPUCCINO LID 
1x1000

LID033 
DART 

16oz BLACK CAPPUCCINO LID 
1x1000

We Make Your World More Convenient 
®

 
D

A
R
T
 R

A
N

G
E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

D
IS

P
O

S
A

B
LE

S
 -    

118

CUP010 
PEPSI CUP 

12oz 
1x2000

CUP020 
COCA COLA CUP 

12oz 
1x2000

CUP015 
WHIZZ PIAZZA CUP 

12oz 
1x2000

CUP011 
PEPSI CUP 

16oz 
1x1000

CUP021 
COCA COLA CUP 

16oz 
1x1000

CUP016 
WHIZZ PIAZZA CUP 

16oz 
1x1000

CUP012 
PEPSI CUP 

22oz 
1x1000

CUP022 
COCA COLA CUP 

22oz 
1x1000

CUP017 
WHIZZ PIAZZA CUP 

22oz 
1x1000

LID010 
STRAW CUT LID 

9oz / 12oz 
1x2000

LID012 
STRAW CUT LID 

16oz / 22oz 
1x1000

PLA015 
JAZZCAFE 

JUMBO STRAWS 
1x250

 
S
O

F
T
 D

R
IN

K
S
 C

U
P
S



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

D
IS

P
O

S
A

B
LE

S
 - 

  

119

PLA001 
CARIZMA 

PLASTIC FORK 
1x1000

PLA004 
MAJESTIC 

PLASTIC TEASPOON 
1x1000

PLA002 
CARIZMA 

PLASTIC KNIVES 
1x1000

PLA006 
SPORK 

(HALF SPOON, HALF FORK) 
1x1000

PLA003 
CARIZMA 

PLASTIC DESSERT SPOON 
1x1000

MAJESTIC

 
C

U
T
LE

R
Y



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

D
IS

P
O

S
A

B
LE

S
 -    

120

If you run a Fish & Chip shop, look no further    
than N & B for all of your packaging supplies

BOX024 
9” CORRUGATED FISH & CHIPS BOX 

- SMALL 
1x100

BAG030 
No.1 LINED BAG 

7” x 9” 
1x500

BAG033 
No.4 LINED BAG 

6” x 7” 
1x1000

BOX025 
11” CORRUGATED FISH & CHIPS BOX 

- MEDIUM 
1x100

BAG031 
No.2 LINED BAG 

7” x 9.5” 
1x230

BAG034 
No.5 LINED BAG 

6” x 5” 
1x1000

BOX026 
12” CORRUGATED FISH & CHIPS BOX 

-LARGE 
1x100

BAG032 
No..3 LINED BAG 

10” x 13” 
1x250

BAG044 
PRINTED FISH & CHIPS BAG 

14” x 11” 
1x500

 
F
IS

H
 A

N
D

 C
H

IP
S
 S

U
P
P
LIE

S



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

D
IS

P
O

S
A

B
LE

S
 - 

  

121

If you run a Fish & Chip shop, look no further    
than N & B for all of your packaging supplies

BAG300 
WHITE SULPHITE CHIPS BAG 

6” x 2.5” 
1x1000

BAG301 
WHITE SULPHITE CHIPS BAG 

6” x 3” 
1x1000

BAG303 
WHITE SULPHITE CHIPS BAG 

6” x 5” 
1x1000

BAG304 
WHITE SULPHITE CHIPS BAG 

6” x 7.5” 
1x1000

PAP001 
WRAPPING PAPER 

18” x 20” 
1x10kg

PLA020 
MR. CHIP 

WOODEN CHIP FORKS 
1x1000

PAP002 
WRAPPING PAPER 

20” x 24” 
1x10kg

PAP003 
GREASEPROOF PAPER 

18” x 28” 
1x10kg

 
F
IS

H
 A

N
D

 C
H

IP
S
 S

U
P
P
LIE

S



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

D
IS

P
O

S
A

B
LE

S
 -    

122



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

D
IS

P
O

S
A

B
LE

S
 - 

  

123

SCOTCHBAN GREASEPROOF BAGS

WHITE SULPHITE BAGS

KRAFT BROWN BAGS   

TAKE-IT-AWAY BAGS   

GARLIC FOIL BAGS   

 
PA

P
E
R
 B

A
G

S
CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

BAG019 SCOTCHBAN GREASEPROOF BAGS  7” x 6” 1x1000

BAG020 SCOTCHBAN GREASEPROOF BAGS  6” x 4” 1x1000

BAG021 SCOTCHBAN GREASEPROOF BAGS  6” x 6” 1x1000

BAG022 SCOTCHBAN GREASEPROOF BAGS  7” x 7” 1x1000

BAG023 SCOTCHBAN GREASEPROOF BAGS  8.5” x 8.5” 1x1000

BAG024 SCOTCHBAN GREASEPROOF BAGS  10” x 10” 1x1000

BAG025 SCOTCHBAN GREASEPROOF BAGS  12” x 12” 1x500

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

BAG001 WHITE SULPHITE BAGS  5”x 5” 1x1000

BAG002 WHITE SULPHITE BAGS  6”x 6” 1x1000

BAG003 WHITE SULPHITE BAGS  7”x 7”  1x1000

BAG004 WHITE SULPHITE BAGS  8.5”x 8.5” 1x1000

BAG005 WHITE SULPHITE BAGS  10”x 10” 1x1000

BAG006 WHITE SULPHITE BAGS  12”x 12”  1x500

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

BAG010 KRAFT BROWN BAGS  7”x 7” 1x1000

BAG011 KRAFT BROWN BAGS  8.5”x 8.5” 1x1000

BAG012 KRAFT BROWN BAGS  10”x 10”  1x1000

BAG013 KRAFT BROWN BAGS  12”x 12” 1x500

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

BAG060 SMALL TAKE-IT-AWAY BAGS  1x250

BAG058 MEDIUM TAKE-IT-AWAY BAGS  1x500

BAG059 LARGE TAKE-IT-AWAY BAGS    1x500

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

BAG043 GARLIC FOIL BAGS  7” x 9” x 12”  1x450



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

D
IS

P
O

S
A

B
LE

S
 -    

124

BAG070 
PLUTO 

MEDIUM VEST CARRIER BAG 
10” x 15” x 18” 

1x2000

BAG074 
LEOPARD 

EXTRA STRONG LARGE VEST  
CARRIER BAG 
12” x 18” x 22.5” 

1x2000

BAG040 
BROWN 

PAPER HANDLE BAGS - SMALL 
1x250

BAG072 
GLACIER 

LARGE VEST CARRIER BAG 
11” x 17” x 21” 

1x2000

BAG075 
BLUE 

LARGE VEST CARRIER BAG 
11” x 17” x 21” 

1x1000

BAG041 
BROWN 

PAPER HANDLE BAGS - MEDIUM 
1x250

BAG073 
LIONHEART 

JUMBO VEST CARRIER BAG 
12” x 18” x 22.5” 

1x1000

BAG042 
BROWN 

PAPER HANDLE BAGS - LARGE 
1x200

 
C

A
R
R
IE

R
 B

A
G

S



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

D
IS

P
O

S
A

B
LE

S
 - 

  

125

BAG051 
BURGER WRAP - BLUE 

10” x 13” 
1x1000

BAG095 
PROWRAP 

CLING FILM 
300mm x 300m 

BAG090 
PROWRAP 

ALUMINIUM FOIL 
300mm x 75m

BAG050 
BURGER WRAP - RED 

10” x 13” 
1x1000

BAG093 
PROWRAP 

CLING FILM 
450mm x 300m 

BAG091 
PROWRAP 

ALUMINIUM FOIL 
450mm x 75m

PAP006 
FOIL WRAP / LINERS 

12.5” x 12.5” 
1x4kg

 
C

LIN
G

 F
ILM

, F
O

IL, B
U

R
G

E
R
 W

R
A

P



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

H
Y
G

IE
N

E
 -    

126

Offering clean, simple and impartial hygiene  
solutions for the catering industry since 1972

HYG100  Super Velvet Washing Up Liquid  4x5ltr

HYG101  Contract Bleach  4x5ltr

HYG102  Contract Pine Disinfectant  4x5ltr

HYG103  Multi - Purpose Deep Cleaner  4x5ltr

•	 Pleasant Citrus Perfume
•	 Super Concentrated
•	 High Foaming
•	 Kinder to hands
•	 Tough on grease
•	 pH neutral

•	 Kills Germs
•	 Removes stains
•	 Ideal for toilet bowls, sink 	
	 waste pipes, drains & basins

•	 Kills bacteria
•	 BSEN 1276
•	 Fresh Pine Fragrance
•	 Ideal for toilets, floors, drains, 
	 rubbish bins, waste disposal chutes

•	 Fresh lemon perfume
•	 Cleans
•	 Degreases
•	 Ideal for cleaning and 	
	 maintaining floors, walls, plastic, 
	 linoleum, tiles

 
S
E
C

H
E
LLE

 C
LE

A
N

IN
G

 R
A

N
G

E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

H
Y
G

IE
N

E
 - 

  

127

All our cleaning products and detergents are tailored 
to make a maximum impact in your workplace and a 
minimum impact on our environment. 
 

HYG104  Heavy Duty Kitchen Degreaser  4x5ltr

HYG008  Anti-Bacterial Kitchen Cleaner 1x1ltr

HYG007  Window & Glass Cleaner  1x1ltr

HYG016  Caustic Soda  1x5kg

•	 Removes grease, fat and 	
	 oil deposits
•	 Ideal for catering equipment,
	 walls, floors and deep down 	
	 cleaning

•	 Conforms to BSEN 13697
•	 Kills Germs
•	 Cleans and degreases
•	 Low taint

•	 Smear Free
•	 Ideal for windows, mirrors
	 windscreens and most hard 	
	 surfaces

•	 Professional Grade 98% Sodium	
	 Hydroxide
•	 Ideal for unblocking drains 	
	 clearing sinks, breaking down 	
	 and dissolving fat

 
S
E
C

H
E
LLE

 C
LE

A
N

IN
G

 R
A

N
G

E



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

H
Y
G

IE
N

E
 -    

128

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

HYG106 FAIRY ORIGINAL WASHING UP LIQUID 1x5ltr

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

HYG015 DEEPIO 1x6kg

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

HYG01.0 BIG D OVEN CLEANER 6x300ml

HYG057 
GLOBAL 

ULTRA STRONG DEGREASER 
4x5ltr

HYG058 
GLOBAL 

ULTRA SONIC ALL SURFACE CLEANER 
1x1ltr

 
D

E
T
E
R
G

E
N

T
S



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

H
Y
G

IE
N

E
 - 

  

129

HYG030 
GREEN HEAVY DUTY JUMBO  

SCOURING PAD 
x10

HYG029 
16oz KENTUCKY MOP HEAD 

x1

HYG054 
WOODEN MOP HANDLE 

x1

HYG028 
STOCKINETTE CLOTH ROLL 

1x800g

HYG032 
GREEN / YELLOW JUMBO SPONGE 

SCOURER 
x10

HYG023 
PLASTIC MOP HEAD 

x1

HYG056 
ALLOY MOP HANDLE 

x1

HYG051 
80ltr PLASTIC BIN 

x1

HYG034 
GALVANISED WIRE SCOURER 

x10

HYG027 
METAL MOP HEAD 

x1

HYG024 
15ltr GALVANISED  

MOP BUCKET 
x1

BAG078 
JAGUAR EXTRA STRONG 

BIN LINERS 
1x200

 
C

LE
A

N
IN

G
 S

U
P
P
LIE

S



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

H
Y
G

IE
N

E
 -    

130

SVT003 
WIPE-UP 

SOFT SERVIETTES 
1x2500

SVT015 
2 PLY BLUE CENTREFEED ROLL 

1x6

SVT021 
STRIKE 

JUMBO KITCHEN TOWEL 
8x2

SVT010 
JAZZ CAFE 

LEMON FRESH WET WIPES 
1x1000

SVT020 
GREEN CENTREFEED HAND TOWELS 

1x2640

SVT023 
2-PLY 

TOILET ROLL 
3x12

 T
O

W
E
LS

 / W
IP

E
S



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

H
Y
G

IE
N

E
 - 

  

131

HYG020 
DISPOSABLE 

APRON 
1x100

HYG025 
FORAGE 

CHEF HAT 
1x100

HYG021 
RED 

STRIPED CLOTH APRON 
1x1

HYG108 
SAFETOUCH 

BLUE DISPOSABLE VINYL GLOVES 
1x100

HYG022 
BLUE 

STRIPED CLOTH APRON 
1x1

W
O

R
K

 W
E
A

R



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

E
Q

U
IP

M
E
N

T     

132

EQU002 
DRYWITE 

SLOTTED STAINLESS 
STEEL FISH TONGS

EQU021 
DRYWITE 

SUREGRIP VINEGAR 
BOTTLE

EQU023 
DRYWITE 

TUB BUNGS 
x12

EQU025 
DRYWITE 

STAINLESS STEEL 
CHIP BUCKET 

225

EQU027 
DRYWITE 
SHOVEL 

336 D

EQU020 
DRYWITE 

SUREGRIP SALT POT

EQU022 
DRYWITE 

25 GALLON 
CHIP BIN

EQU024 
DRYWITE 

PLASTIC COATED  
CHIP BUCKET 

380/3

EQU026 
DRYWITE 

BATTER WHISK 
SS W18

EQU028 
DRYWITE 

50 MESH SKIMMER 
342 D



Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk

E
Q

U
IP

M
E
N

T    

133

OVER 80 YEARS SERVICE TO THE CATERING TRADE

EQU029 
DRYWITE 

80 MESH SKIMMER 
319 SS

EQU031 
DRYWITE 

DUETTO FOOD TONGS

EQU033 
DRYWITE 

STAINLESS STEEL  
CHIP SCOOP 

A

EQU035 
DRYWITE 

HEINZ BRANDED 
SAUCE DISPENSER

EQU037 
DRYWITE 

STAINLESS STEEL PAIL 
(BUCKET) 

2.5 gal

EQU030 
DRYWITE 

SCAMPI BASKET

EQU032 
DRYWITE 

SLOTTED STAINLESS 
CHIP SCOOP R/HAND

EQU034 
DRYWITE 

PEA LADLE

EQU036 
DRYWITE 

MALT FLAVEN 
MIXING BARREL 

5 gal

EQU038 
DRYWITE 

TINNED FISH TURNER 
345D



  INDEX

Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk134

#
7UP  11, 13
50 MESH SKIMMER  132
80 MESH SKIMMER  133

A
ACE RED DONER  39
ALL SURFACE CLEANER  128
ALTO PIZZA FLOUR  72
ALUMINIUM FOIL  125
AMERICANA 5” FLOURED BAP  99
AMERICANA 8.5” JUMBO SIDE SLICED
HOT DOG ROLL  99
AMERICANA SEEDED BURGER BUN  99
ANTI-BACTERIAL KITCHEN CLEANER  

127
APPLE PIE  105
APRON  131

B
BACK BACON  31
BAKED BEANS  96
BALTI CURRY SAUCE  61
BANOFFEE PIE  105
BARBEQUE SAUCE  83, 85
BATTERED COD FILLET  48
BATTER MIX  76
BATTER WHISK  132
BEEF KING SUPERIOR BEEF BURGERS  

24
BEN & JERRY’S CARAMEL CHEW CHEW  

104
BEN & JERRY’S CHOCOLATE FUDGE
BROWNIE  104
BEN & JERRY’S COOKIE DOUGH  104
BEN & JERRY’S HALF BAKED  104
BEN & JERRY’S PHISH FOOD  104
BIBER SALSA 96
BIG CHEF CATERING SAUSAGES  28
BIG CHEF CHICKEN KEBAB  45
BIG CHEF HALAL BEEF SAUSAGES  28
BIN LINERS  129
BIRYANI PASTE  61
BLEACH  126
BLUE DISPOSABLE VINYL GLOVES  131
BRAVO PIZZA FLOUR  72
BREADED GARLIC MUSHROOMS  93
BRITISH EGGS  90
BROWN HANDLE BAGS  124
BROWN SAUCE  81
BURGER CHEESE  89
BURGER MUSTARD  81
BURGER RELISH  81
BURGER SAUCE  81
BURGER WRAP  125
BUTTER GHEE  107

C
CAFE G COFFEE CUP  117
CAPPUCCINO LID  117
CAPRI SUN  14
CARRIER BAGS  124
CARROTS  95
CASSIUS DONER  36

CAUSTIC SODA  127
CHEDDAR  89
CHEDDAR STUFFED JALAPENO 
PEPPERS  93
CHEF HAT  131
CHICKEN BOXES  113
CHICKEN BREAST FILLETS  32
CHICKEN NUGGETS  33
CHICKEN STEAKS  33
CHICK PEAS  96
CHILLI SAUCE  83, 85
CHIP BIN  132
CHIP CONE  116
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE  105
COCA COLA  8, 9, 13
CLING FILM  125
CLOTH ROLL  129
COCA COLA CHERRY  8
COCA COLA CUP  118
COCA COLA LIGHT  13
COCONUT FLOUR  73
COD FILLET BURGER  49
COD FILLETS IQF  47
COD ROE  49
COOKED CHICKEN  34, 71
CORIANDER  95
CORIANDER POWDER  56
CORN FLOUR  73
CORN-ON-THE-COB  93
CORRUGATED FISH & CHIPS BOX  120
COUNTRY STYLE SOUTHERN FRIED
CHICKEN  35
CP HALAL JUMBO SAVELOYS  29
CRUSHED BLACK PEPPER  57
CRUSHED CHILLI  57
CUCUMBERS  95
CUMIN POWDER  56, 57
CUP LID  116
CURRY SAUCE  80

D
DAISY FROZEN PIZZA CHEESE  67
DAL  55
DANSCORELLA PIZZA CHEESE 66
DEEPIO  128
DIET COCA COLA  8, 9
DRENCH  11
DRIED MINT  58
DRIED OREGANO  58
DRIED PARSLEY  58
DR PEPPER  8, 9
DRYWITE  86
DUETTO FOOD TONGS  133
DUTCH RED CABBAGE  95
DUTCH WHITE CABBAGE  94

E
EKIN FRITES  17
ELEPHANT ATTA FLOUR  73
ENGLISH ONIONS  95

EXTRA HOT CHILLI POWDER  56, 57

F
FAMOUSLY PIZZA SAUCE  69
FAMOUS PIZZA SAUCE  69

FANTA  8, 9, 13
FENUGREEK  57
FISH TONGS  132
FISH TURNER  133
FLAMERS HALAL BEEF BURGERS  25
FOIL CONTAINER  111
FOIL CONTAINER LIDS  111
FOIL WRAP  125
FOOD COLOURING  58
FRIBO BEEF BURGERS  26
FROZEN AT SEA COD  46
FRUIT SHOOT  11
FRYMAX OIL  107
FUSION POLYCUP  117

G
GARAM MASALA  56
GARLIC  94
GARLIC BAGUETTES  102
GARLIC BREAD SLICES  102
GARLIC FOIL BAGS  123
GARLIC & HERB DIP  85
GARLIC MAYONNAISE  79, 85
GARLIC PASTE  96
GARLIC POWDER  57
GINGER  95
GINGER PASTE  96
GINGER POWDER  57
GLACÉAU SMARTWATER  16
GOLDEN STRETCH PIZZA CHEESE  66
GOLDFISH CHINESE CURRY SAUCE  80
GOLD STAR SELF RAISING FLOUR
73
GRAM BESAN FLOUR  58
GREASEPROOF PAPER  121
GREEN PEPPERS  94

H
HADDOCK FILLETS IQF  47
HAKE FILLET F.A.S  48
HAND TOWELS  130
HEAVY DUTY KITCHEN DEGREASER
127
HEINZ SQUEEZME SAUCES  84
HICKORY BBQ SAUCE  83
HOT ‘N’ KICKIN’ CHICKEN  35
HP4/2 DOUBLE COMPARTMENT FOOD 
BOX  109
HP4/2 DOUBLE COMPARTMENT FOOD 
BOX  108
HP4/3 TRIPLE COMPARTMENT FOOD 
BOX  108
HP4 FOOD BOX  108
HP4 SINGLE COMPARTMENT FOOD 
BOX  109
HP6 QUARTER POUNDER BURGER BOX  
108, 109
HP7 BURGER BOX  108
HP7 SMALL BURGER BOX  109
HP9 FOOD BOX  108
HP9 MEDIUM FOOD BOX  109
HP10 LARGE FOOD BOX  108, 109

I
ICEBERG LETTUCE  94



  INDEX
INDIAN CHILLI  94

J
JACKET POTATO BOX  108
JACKET POTATOES  93
JUMBO SCOURING PAD  129
JUMBO SPONGE SCOURER  129
JUMBO STRAWS  118

K
KARA CHICKEN DONER  45
KASHMIRI MASALA CURRY PASTE  60
KEEJAYS PANCAKE ROLLS  54
KENTUCKY MOP HEAD  129
KHOBEZ BREAD  102
KING FROST FISHCAKE  49
KITCHEN TOWEL  130
KRAFT BROWN BAGS  123

L
LAMB BURGERS  26
LAMB CUT DONER  41
LAMB MINCE  30
LAMB NECK FILLET  30
LAMB NO.2 DONER  40
LAMB RIBS  30
LAMB SAMOSA  59
LAMB SHISH  30
LAMB WESTON FREEZE-CHILLED 3/8”
CHIPS  22
LAMB WESTON FREEZE CHILLED 
JULIENNE CHIPS  22
LAMB WESTON HASH BROWNS  23
LAMB WESTON PRIVATE RESERVE 3/8”
CHIPS  22
LAMB WESTON PRIVATE RESERVE
STEAKHOUSE 9/18” CHIPS  22
LAMB WESTON SEASONED SKIN-ON
WEDGES  22
LAMB WESTON STEALTH COATED 3/8”
CHIPS  23
LAMB WESTON STEALTH COATED
JULIENNE CHIPS  23
LEMON DRESSING  87
LEMON PEPPER  75
LEMONS  95
LILT  8
LINED BAG  120
LINPAC CHIP TRAYS  110
LOLLIES  105

M
MADRAS CURRY POWDER  57
MADRAS CURRY POWDER  56
MADRAS KEBAB CURRY PASTE  61
MALT FLAVEN MIXING BARREL  133
MANGO CHUTNEY  59
MANGO PULP  96
MAWBEEF HALAL BEEF BURGERS  25
MAYONNAISE  78, 79, 83, 85
McCAIN A-GRADE 3/8” CHIPS  20
McCAIN CLASSIC HASH BROWNS  21
McCAIN JULIENNE A-GRADE CHIPS  20
McCAIN SOUTHERN FRIED SPICY 

WEDGES  21
McCAIN SPICY SPIRAL FRIES  21
McCAIN STAY CRISP 3/8” CHIPS  20
METAL MOP HEAD  129
MIKADO GREEN JALAPEÑOS  68
MIKADO PINEAPPLE SLICES  68
MIKADO PIZZA-CUT PINEAPPLE 
PIECES  68
MIKADO PIZZA SAUCE  69
MIKADO SLICED MUSHROOMS  68
MIKADO SWEETCORN  68, 96
MILD BIEBER SALSA PASTE  97
MINT SAUCE  59
MIRACEL WHIP  79
MIRINDA  13
MIX AND BAKE SELF RAISING FLOUR  
73
MONSTER  12
MONSTER ZERO  12
MOP BUCKET  129
MOP HANDLE  129
MULTI-PURPOSE DEEP CLEANER  126
MUSHROOMS  94
MUSHY PEAS  96
MYDIBEL SUPER 9/16” CHIPS  17

O
OASIS  9
ONION BHAJI  59
ONION RINGS  93
OVEN CLEANER  128

P
PAN’ARTISAN DEEP PAN PIZZA BASES  
70
,PAN’ARTISAN THIN CRUST PIZZA 
BASES 71
PAN’ARTISAN DOUGH BALLS  70
PAN’ARTISAN PIZZA BASES  71
PAN’ARTISAN THIN CRUST PIZZA 
BASES  71
PANEER  89
PAPRIKA POWDER  56, 57
PART BAKED BAGUETTE  100
PART BAKED GRILL MARKED PANINI  
100
PART BAKED WHITE PANINI  100
PEA LADLE  133
PEELED CHOPPED TOMATOES  96
PEELED PLUM TOMATOES  96
PEPPER  87
PEPSI  10, 13
PEPSI CUP  118
PEPSI MAX  10
PERI PERI CHIP SALT  87
PICKLED EGGS  97
PICKLED GHERKINS  97
PICKLED ONIONS  97
PICKLED PEPPER  97
PINE DISINFECTANT  126
PIRI PIRI HOT SAUCE  83
PITTA  101
PITTA NAAN  101
PIZZA BASES  71
PIZZA BOXES  114
PIZZA BOX LINERS  115

PIZZA BOX TRIPOD  115
PIZZA YEAST  72
PIZZELLA HALAL BBQ CHICKEN  64
PIZZELLA HALAL CHICKEN TIKKA  64
PIZZELLA HALAL JULIENNE TURKEY
HAM  64
PIZZELLA HALAL PEPPERONI  64
PIZZELLA HALAL PLAIN DICED 
CHICKEN  64
PIZZELLA HALAL SALAMI  64
PIZZELLA HALAL SPICY BEEF  64
PIZZELLA HALAL TANDOORI CHICKEN  
64
PIZZELLA PIZZA FLOUR  72
PLAICE FILLETS IQF  47
PLASTIC BIN  129
PLASTIC COATED CHIP BUCKET  132
PLASTIC DESSERT SPOON  119
PLASTIC FORK  119
PLASTIC KNIVES  119
PLASTIC MOP HEAD  129
PLASTIC TEASPOON  119
POLYSTYRENE CONTAINER  116
POLYSTYRENE CUP  116
POMACE OLIVE OIL  106
POPPADOMS  59
POPPIN’ CHICKEN  35
PRAWNS  48
PREMIER FRITES JULIENNE  18
PREMIER FRITES THICK CUT  19
PREMIER GOLDEN FRITES  18
PREMIER SEASONED WEDGES  19
PUKKA CHEESE & ONION PASTY  53
PUKKA PIES  52
PUKKA SAUSAGE ROLLS  53
PUKKA SAUSAGES  28
PUKKA STAND-UP CORNISH PASTY  53

R
RAPESEED OIL  106
RED ONION  94
RED PEPPER FLAKES  58
RED PEPPERS  95
RIBENA  15
RICE  55
RICE CONES  76
RICHER PREMIUM BEEF BURGERS  25
RIO TROPICAL  12
RIVERDENE PIZZA SAUCE  69
ROYALE PREMIUM HALAL BEEF 
BURGERS  24
RUBICON  12

S
SAKA WATER  15
SALAD CREAM  81
SALT  87
SALT POT  132
SATCO 2oz CLEAR CUPS & LIDS  112
SATCO 4oz CLEAR CUPS & LIDS  112
SATCO 8oz CLEAR CUPS & LIDS  112
SATCO 500ml CONTAINER & LIDS  112
SATCO 650ml CONTAINER & LIDS  112

Product Guide 2018  |  0844 880 20 20  |  www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk 135



  INDEX
S (cont.)
SAUCE DISPENSER  133
SCAMPI  49
SCAMPI BASKET  133
SCOTCHBAN GREASEPROOF BAGS  122
SELECTA PIZZA FLOUR  72
SERVIETTES  130
SFC BREADING  74
SHOVEL  132
SILVER FERN FARM LAMB  30
SILVER FERN FARM MUTTON  30
SINGLE CREAM  90
SLOTTED STAINLESS CHIP SCOOP  133
SOUR CREAM & CHIVE DIP  85
SPACESAVER TRAYS  110
SPANISH ONIONS  95
SPARKS BEEF BURGERS  26
SPINACH PUREE  96
SPORK  119
SPRITE  8, 9
STAINLESS STEEL BUCKET  133
STAINLESS STEEL CHIP BUCKET  132
STAINLESS STEEL CHIP SCOOP  133
  CHIPS  17
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE  105
STRAW CUT LID  118
STRONG DEGREASER  128
SUGAR  87
SUPERIOR PIZZA CHEESE  66
SUPERTOPS AMERICAN STYLE 
SAUSAGE  62
SUPERTOPS BBQ CHICKEN  63
SUPERTOPS CHICKEN TIKKA  63
SUPERTOPS CHINESE CHICKEN  63
SUPERTOPS JULIENNE PORK 
SHOULDER HAM  62
SUPERTOPS MEATBALLS  63
SUPERTOPS PEPPERONI  62
SUPERTOPS PLAIN CHICKEN  63
SUPERTOPS PREMIUM LARGE HAM 
STAMPS  63
SUPERTOPS SALAMI  62

SUPERTOPS SMOKEY BACON  62
SUPERTOPS SPICY BEEF  62
SUPERTOPS SPICY CHICKEN  63
SUPERTOPS SPICY PORK  62
SUPERTOPS TANDOORI CHICKEN  63

SUPERTOPS THINLY SLICED 
PEPPERONI  62
SWEET CHILLI DIP  85
SWEET & SOUR SAUCE DIP  85

T
TAKE-IT-AWAY BAGS  123
TANDOORI MARINADE PASTE  60
TANDOORI MASALA  56, 57
TANGO  10
TASTY BAKE SAUSAGES  29
TENNESSEE TOFFEE PIE  105
THAW AND SERVE FULLY BAKED 
BAGUETTE  100
TIKKA MARINADE PASTE  60
TINNED PORK SHOULDER HAM  31
TOILET ROLL  130
TOMATOES  94, 96
TOMATO KETCHUP  80, 81, 85
TOMATO PASTE  96
TOMATO PUREE  96
TORTILLA WRAP  102
TUB BUNGS  132
TURKISH CHILLI  95
TURMERIC POWDER  56, 57

U
USA ECONOMY HALAL BEEF BURGERS
25

V
VATAN DIAMOND DONER  41
VATAN MILLENIUM DONER  41
VEGETABLE BURGERS  92
VEGETABLE FAT  106

VEGETABLE GHEE  106
VEGETABLE OIL  106, 107
VEGETABLE SAMOSA  59
VELI KING EXTRA SPICY DONER  42
VELI SPICY LAMB DONER  42
VELI WHITE LAMB & BEEF DONER  42
VELI YELLOW LAMB DONER  42
VIMTO  12
VINEGAR  85, 87
VINEGAR BOTTLE  132
VINE TOMATOES  95

W
WASHING UP LIQUID  126, 128
WET WIPES  130
WHITE FC1 FISH & CHIPS BOX  109
WHITE FC2 FISH & CHIPS BOX  109
WHITE FC3 FISH & CHIPS BOX  109
WHITE LABEL DONER  37, 38
WHITE MINI FRENCH BREAD  101
WHITE PEPPER POWDER  58
WHITE PETIT BAGUETTE  101
WHITE POTATOES  95
WHITE SMALL BAGUETTE  101
WHITE SULPHITE BAGS  122
WHITE SULPHITE CHIPS BAG  121
WHIZZ PIAZZA CUP  118
WHOLE CHICKEN GRILLER  32
WINDOW & GLASS CLEANER  127
WIRE SCOURER  129
WOODEN CHIP FORKS  121
WRAPPING PAPER  121
WRIGHTS PIZZA IMPROVER  72

Y
YAZOO  14
YOGURT  90

Z
ZERO SUGAR COCA COLA  8, 9
ZODIAC MINI POPS  15

OUR TERMS & CONDITIONS
HOW TO ORDER 
 
We only accept orders via telephone. Account 
customers will be contacted on the agreed call 
day at the agreed call time.  Please give your 
post code or account number  to enable our 
telesales team to process your order more  
efficiently. Collections customers may phone 
in and place their order in advance with the 
depot from which they wish to collect their 
goods, and pay on collection. 

Customers who persistently fail to collect 
goods after ordering may be refused further 
service. Quantity limits may apply for certain 
goods supplied to any one customer. 
 

DELIVERIES 
 
All goods are dispatched and delivered by our 
own fleet   of refrigerated transport, between 
the hours of  9AM-8PM. The customer is 

responsible for providing a safe delivery area 
as N&B will NOT accept any responsibility for 
any goods stolen or damaged after delivery. We 
request that  customers sign the drivers  
invoice as proof of receipt of goods. However, if 
this is not possible and if contact is not made 
within 24 hours of the scheduled delivery time, 
we may take this as proof of delivery. The 
minimum order value for delivery is £100. 
 

RETURNS 
 
Every reasonable effort is made to despatch 
goods in perfect condition. Should you be dis-
satisfied with your goods, Telesales must be 
informed within 24 hours of delivery on 0844 
880 2020 for claims of loss, damage, quality 
etc. No credit will be issued without first  
establishing the validity of the claim.  
 

CREDIT TERMS 
 
Credit terms are offered only to applicants that 

meet our criteria, and negotiated terms must 
be adhered to. New customers will be supplied 
on a Cash On Delivery basis only. All requests 
for monthly credit facilities must be made by 
completing the relevant form, which can be 
supplied by our Sales Representative.  
Deliveries are available to non account  
customers, provided payment is made in full 
before the goods leave our warehouse.  
 

FOR FULL TERMS AND  
CONDITIONS, PLEASE VISIT : 
 
www.nbfoodsltd.co.uk/terms

stock up
hydrate your profits

campaign



stock up
hydrate your profits

campaign



PR
O

D
U

C
T G

U
ID

E 2
0

18
  | w

w
w

.nbfoodsltd.co.uk  |  0844 880 20 20 

R I V E R M E A D  I N D U S T R I A L  E S TAT E 
R I V E R M E A D  D R I V E 
S W I N D O N 
W I LT S H I R E 
S N 5  7 E X 
 

T E L :  0 8 4 4  8 8 0  2 0  2 0 
 

2 2  U P T O N  R O A D 
T I L E H U R S T 

R E A D I N G 
B E R K S H I R E 

R G 3 0  4 B J 
 

T E L :  0 1 1 8  9 4 2  9 7 3 9

S U P P LY I N G  T H E  C AT E R I N G  T R A D E  F O R  O V E R  2 5  Y E A R S

w w w . n b f o o d s l t d . c o . u k i n f o @n b f o o d s l t d . c o . u k @n b f o o d s @N B _ F o o d s



PR
O

D
U

C
T G

U
ID

E 2
0

18
  | w

w
w

.nbfoodsltd.co.uk  |  0844 880 20 20 


